FirstMledicare Direct

FIRSTCAROLINACARE INSURANCE COMPANY

FirstMedicare Direct

2025 Pharmacy Directory

This pharmacy directory was updated 08/2024. For more recent information or other questions,
please contact FirstMedicare Direct Member Services at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711), 8a.m. -8
p.m. local time, 7 days a week. From April 1 — September 30 voicemail will be used on weekends
and holidays, or visit FirstMedicare.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy
Directory is located on our website at FirstMedicare.com. You may also call Member Services at
(877) 210-9167 (TTY 711) for updated information.

FirstCarolinaCare Insurance Company's plans are HMO and PPO Plans with a Medicare contract.
Enrollment in a FirstCarolinaCare Insurance Company plan depends on contract renewal.

MDCMFC25-FMDpharmd-0624
Y0094 25 113041_C



Introduction

This booklet provides a list of FirstMedicare Direct’s network pharmacies. To get a complete description
of your prescription coverage, including how to fill your prescriptions, please review the Evidence of
Coverage and FirstMedicare Direct’s formulary.

When this pharmacy directory refers to “we,” “us”, or “our,” it means FirstMedicare Direct. When it
refers to “plan” or “our plan,” it means FirstMedicare Direct.

We call the pharmacies on this list our “network pharmacies” because we have made arrangements with
them to provide prescription drugs to plan enrollees. In most cases, your prescriptions are covered under
FirstMedicare Direct only if they are filled at a network pharmacy or through our mail-order pharmacy
service. Once you go to one pharmacy, you are not required to continue going to the same pharmacy to
fill your prescription but can switch to any other of our network pharmacies. We will fill prescriptions at
non-network pharmacies under certain circumstances as described in your Evidence of Coverage.

All network pharmacies may not be listed in this directory. Pharmacies may have been added or removed
from the list after this directory was printed. This means the pharmacies listed here may no longer be in
our network, or there may be newer pharmacies in our network that are not listed. This list is current as of
08/2024. For the most current list, please contact us. Our contact information appears on the front and
back cover pages.

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through our network mail-order delivery program.
For more information, please contact us or see the mail-order section of this pharmacy directory.

This directory is for the FirstMedicare Direct HMO, HMO-POS and PPO service area including the area
in which you live. However, we cover a larger service area, and there are more pharmacies where your
prescriptions may be covered by our Plan. For information on more pharmacies in our plan network not
listed in this directory please call member services at (877) 210-9167 (TTY 711).

If you have questions about any of the above, please see the first and last cover pages of this directory for
information on how to contact FirstMedicare Direct.



RETAIL PHARMACIES

Hearing impaired members, please use TTY 711 for all pharmacies listed below.

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
CALABASH

CVS PHARMACY *t
9810 OCEAN HWY
CALABASH, NC 28467
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-1050

SEASHORE DRUGS *t
10227 BEACH DR SW
CALABASH, NC 28467
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 579-3200

LELAND

CVS PHARMACY *t
117 A VILLAGE RD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-6363

CVS PHARMACY *t
1132 E CUTLAR CROSSING
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-1464

FAMILY PHARMACY *t
112-G VILLAGE RD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-3181

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#225 *t

2021 OLDE REGENT WAY
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 371-0440

HICKMAN'S PHARMACY *t
1132 NEW POINTE BLVD STE 3
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 408-1779

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1019 GRANDIFLORA DR
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 371-0233

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
319 VILLAGE RD NE

LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 371-2692

WALMART PHARMACY *t
1112 NEWPOINT BLVD
LELAND, NC 28451
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 383-1302

OAK ISLAND

THOMAS DRUGS *t
7917 E OAK ISLAND DR
OAK ISLAND, NC 28465
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 278-6050

OCEAN ISLE BEACH

CVS PHARMACY *t

7295 BEACH DRIVE

OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 579-0970

ERIC'S PHARMACY *f

925 SEASIDE RD SUITE 17
OCEAN ISLE BEACH, NC 28469
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 575-3742

SHALLOTTE
CVS PHARMACY *t

4553 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-9351

AR HGR P HARNAGY D
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 755-6337

THOMAS DRUGS *f
4750 MAIN STREET
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 754-4720
WALGREENS PHARMACY *}

4577 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 755-5953
WALMART PHARMACY *t

4540 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-2885

SOUTH PORT

GUBPIHARMASRT ‘dRoSSING
WAY
SOUTH PORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 457-9566

SOUTHPORT

GALLOWAY-SANDS
PHARMACY #2 *t
1513 N HOWE ST STE 8
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 454-9090

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

THE APOTHECARY AT ST
JAMES *t

2571 ST JAMES DR UNIT 102-C
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 946-7999

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
5098 SOUTHPORT SUPPLY RD
SE
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 457-1463

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1531 NORTH HOWE STREET
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 457-4721

WALMART PHARMACY *}
1675 NORTH HOWE STREET
SOUTHPORT, NC 28461
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 454-9950

SUNSET BEACH

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
852 SUNSET BLVD N

SUNSET BEACH, NC 28468
BRUNSWICK COUNTY

(910) 579-4503

SUPPLY

GALLOWAY SANDS
PHARMACY *t

58 PHYSICIANS DR STE 5
SUPPLY, NC 28462
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-7200

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1138 SABBATH HOME RD SW
SUPPLY, NC 28462
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 846-3336

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE

LEES CREEK PHARMACY *t
711 NEW LEICESTER HWY
ASHEVILLE, NC 28806
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

(828) 348-7561

CHATHAM COUNTY
CHAPEL HILL

501 PHARMACY *t

69 KNOX WAY SUITE 110
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27516
CHATHAM COUNTY
(984) 999-0501

CVS PHARMACY *t
11314 US 15 501N
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 929-5664

GOVERNORS PHARMACY *t
50241 GOVERNORS DR
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 918-2092

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0137 *t

88 CHATHAM DOWNS DR
CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 960-0576

WALMART PHARMACY *t
12500 US 15501 N

CHAPEL HILL, NC 27517
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 357-9173

MONCURE

HAYWOOD MONCURE
HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY
*t

7228 MONCURE-PITTSBORO RD
MONCURE, NC 27559
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 542-2850

PITTSBORO

PITTSBORO PHARMACY LLC
*t

630 EAST ST STE 13
PITTSBORO, NC 27312
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 533-6901

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
321 EAST ST

PITTSBORO, NC 27312
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 542-1661

SILER CITY

CVS PHARMACY *t
1506 EAST 11TH ST
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-3331

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
109 FOOD LION PLAZA
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 742-9969

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

SILER CITY COMMUNITY
HEALTH CENTER
PHARMACY *t

224 'S 10TH AVE

SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 663-0348

SILER CITY PHARMACY *t
202A E RALEIGH ST

SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 663-5541

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1523 E 11TH ST

SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 663-2040

WALMART PHARMACY *}
14215 US HIGHWAY 64 W
SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY
(919) 663-6001

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
EASTOVER

EASTOVER DRUG *t
3591 DUNN RD
EASTOVER, NC 28312
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-4555

FAYETTEVILLE

CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *t

2800-18 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-6100

CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *t

4425 RAMSEY ST STE E
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 884-3053

CENTER PHARMACY *t
101 ROBESON ST STE 107
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-1800

CVS PHARMACY *t
3026 BRAGG BLVD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-4556

CVS PHARMACY *t
522 OWEN DRIVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-7183

CVS PHARMACY *t
4923 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 423-1251

CVS PHARMACY *t
100 LAW RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 822-3535

CVS PHARMACY *t
404 RAMSEY ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-1106

CVS PHARMACY *t
2056 SKIBO RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-4606

CVS PHARMACY *t
9539 CLIFFDALE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-1338

CVS PHARMACY *t
7496 ROCKFISH RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-2905

EXPRESS DISCOUNT
PHARMACY LLC *}

1905 SKIBO ROAD, SUITE 104
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-2431

FAYETTEVILLE DRUGS *t
1706 OWEN DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 568-3488

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0393 *t
3050 TRAEMOOR VILLAGE DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-3519

HEALTH MATTERS
PHARMACY *t

5515 WALDOS BEACH RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-1090

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

MASSEY DRUG CO *t
1072 SOUTHERN AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-0159

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1575 *f
3114 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0133

QWIKMED PHARMACY *t
204 WESTWOOD SHOPPING
CTR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 676-7570

SAM'S PHARMACY *t
1450 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-2006

THE PAVILION PHARMACY
*

T

6387 RAMSEY ST STE 130
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-3900

TWO RIVERS PHARMACY *t
101 BROADFOOT AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 748-0243

VALLEY PHARMACY *t
1638 OWEN DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 615-7895

VILLAGE PHARMACY *t
5106 NC HWY 87 S STE 100
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-3466

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
110 GROVE ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 223-0270

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
3300 RAMSEY ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28301
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 822-4965

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
2960 HOPE MILLS RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-9213

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
1600 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 868-6178

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3296 VILLAGE DR
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 433-4681

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
6330 RAEFORD RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 860-0058

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
2605 RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 484-2170

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
7860 RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 826-3582

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
5989 MORGANTON ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 487-2700

WALMART PHARMACY *{
4601 RAMSEY STREET
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28311
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 488-2828

WALMART PHARMACY *{
1550 SKIBO ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28303
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 868-5242

WALMART PHARMACY *t
7701 SOUTH RAEFORD ROAD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 864-6675

WALMART PHARMACY *t
970 STRICKLAND BRIDGE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0159

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY *t

8660 CLIFFDALE RD
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(479) 277-2795

WALMART PHARMACY *}

2820 GILLESPIE ST
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28306
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0249

HOPE MILLS

CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT
DRUG *t

3018 N MAIN ST

HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 779-4242

CLINIC PHARMACY *t
3736 S MAIN STREET
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 425-6106

CVS PHARMACY *t
3966 S MAIN ST

HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 429-3010

CVS PHARMACY *t
3100 LEGION RD

HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 424-1761

WALMART PHARMACY *t

3030 NORTH MAIN
HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 429-8675

WALMART PHARMACY *t
4220 LEGION RD

HOPE MILLS, NC 28348
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 364-0412

SPRING LAKE

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
200 N BRAGG BLVD

SPRING LAKE, NC 28390
CUMBERLAND COUNTY

(910) 436-0471

WALMART PHARMACY *}
670 LILLINGTON HWY
SPRING LAKE, NC 28390
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 436-3103

STEDMAN

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
5179 CLINTON ROAD
STEDMAN, NC 28391
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 483-9482

STEDMAN DRUG CENTER *t
7445 CLINTON RD

STEDMAN, NC 28391
CUMBERLAND COUNTY

(910) 323-4555

HARNETT COUNTY
ANGIER

ANGIER FAMILY
PHARMACY, LLC *t
50 E DEPOT ST
ANGIER, NC 27501
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 639-0155

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
116 WEST DEPOT STREET
ANGIER, NC 27501
HARNETT COUNTY
(919) 639-2910

CAMERON

CVS PHARMACY *t
1025 NC 24-87
CAMERON, NC 28326
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 960-0250

WALMART PHARMACY *}
2800 NC HIGHWAY 24-87
CAMERON, NC 28326
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 364-0351

COATS

COATS PHARMACY INC *t
393 N MCKINLEY ST

COATS, NC 27521

HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 897-8500

DUNN

GMC PHARMACY AT DUNN *t
801 TILGHMAN DR

DUNN, NC 28334

HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 766-3313

THE MEDICINE CENTER *{
1402 W CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-1176

THOMAS DRUG STORE *t
609 E CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-2114

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1501 W CUMBERLAND ST
DUNN, NC 28334
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 891-1930

ERWIN

CVS PHARMACY *t
80 W JACKSON BLVD
ERWIN, NC 28339
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-5140

WALMART PHARMACY *}
590 E JACKSON BLVD
ERWIN, NC 28339
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 892-1011

LILLINGTON

CVS PHARMACY *t
803 S MAIN ST
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-2809

HOGAN'S PHARMACY *t
815 WEST FRONT STREET
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY
(910) 893-4544

SANFORD

FOOD LION PHARMACY *{
1655 BUFFALO LAKE ROAD
SANFORD, NC 27332
HARNETT COUNTY

(919) 498-1962

HOKE COUNTY
RAEFORD

BARBEE PHARMACY &
GIFTS *f

415 HARRIS AVE
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY

(910) 875-6111

CVS PHARMACY *t
230 COLE AVE
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 875-8501

HEALTH CARE
CONNECTIONS *f
402 S MAIN ST STE 100
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY

(910) 848-0630

HOKE PHARMACY *t

300 MEDICAL PAVILION DRIVE
SUITE 100

RAEFORD, NC 28376

HOKE COUNTY

(910) 904-8700

HOWELL DRUG COMPANY
INC *t

311 TEAL DRIVE

RAEFORD, NC 28376

HOKE COUNTY

(910) 875-3365

ROCKFISH PHARMACY *{
221 FLAGSTONE LN
RAEFORD, NC 28376

HOKE COUNTY

(910) 565-1115

WALMART PHARMACY *t
4545 FAYETTVILLE RD
RAEFORD, NC 28376
HOKE COUNTY
(910) 683-6110

JOHNSTON COUNTY
BENSON

CARLIE C'S PHARMACY #870
T

604 S WALL STREET

BENSON, NC 27504

JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 894-1237

CVS PHARMACY *t
13440 NC 210 HWY
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-3086

DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *t
12330 NC HWY 210 SUITE 102
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 934-9111

EASTERN CAROLINA
MEDICAL CENTER *}
1 MEDICAL DR
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1027

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
403 E MAIN ST

BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 207-0637

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WARREN DRUG COMPANY
*t

209 E MAIN STREET
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 894-4651

WOOD PHARMACY INC *t
1302 N JOHNSON ST
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1446

CLAYTON

BEDDINGFIELD DRUGS LLC
*t

95 SPRINGBROOK AVENUE
SUITE 101

CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 553-6224

CLAYTON PHARMACY *t
11391 US 70 HWY BUSINESS
WEST

CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 390-2210

CVS PHARMACY *t
11911 US 70 WEST
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 359-2900

CVS PHARMACY *t
32 VILLAGE CENTER DR
CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-2494

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
50 NEUSE RIVER PARKWAY
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 553-5945

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0229 *t

67 FLOWERS CROSSROADS
WAY

CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 359-9106

HEALTHSMART PHARMACY
*t

9197 CLEVELAND RD
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 359-1474

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1727 *t
24 PUBLIX DRIVE

CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 243-6373

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *t
322 PRITCHARD RD

CLAYTON, NC 27527
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 359-9164

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
11306 US 70 BUSINESS HWY
W
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-3910

WALMART PHARMACY *}
805 TOWN CENTRE BLVD
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 550-7377

FOUR OAKS

PARKER PHARMACY *t
5829 US HIGHWAY 301 S
FOUR OAKS, NC 27524
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 963-3535

REALO DISCOUNT DRUG *t
6030 US HIGHWAY 301 S
FOUR OAKS, NC 27524
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 980-4031

GARNER

CVS PHARMACY *t
5680 NC 42 HWY WEST
GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 772-6450

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
12530 CLEVELAND RD.
GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 773-9772

WALMART PHARMACY *}
5141 NC HWY 42

GARNER, NC 27529
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 772-7131

KENLY

DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *t
103 W 2ND ST

KENLY, NC 27542
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 284-2010

PRINCETON

WOODARD DRUG STORE *t
102 E EDWARDS ST
PRINCETON, NC 27569
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 936-3151

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

SMITHFIELD

CARROLL PHARMACY *t
840 S BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 934-7164

CVS PHARMACY *t

1180 N BRIGHT LEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 938-0591

JOHNSTON HEALTH
OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *f
509 N BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 938-7386

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *t
601 NORTH 8TH STREET SUITE
D

SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 934-2111

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
424 N BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 989-4058

WALMART PHARMACY *{
1299 NORTH BRIGHTLEAF
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 989-6655

LEE COUNTY
SANFORD

CVS PHARMACY *t

1802 SOUTH HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330

LEE COUNTY

(919) 774-9456

CVS PHARMACY *t
133 MARKETPLACE DR
SANFORD, NC 27332
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-2380

MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY
*t

100 PARK AVE

SANFORD, NC 27330

LEE COUNTY

(919) 776-9715

SANFORD PHARMACY *{
1720 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 292-6161

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
2286 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 777-5983

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1956 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 775-4361

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1050 S HORNER BLVD
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-2727

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
830 SPRING LAN

SANFORD, NC 27330

LEE COUNTY

(919) 774-6610

WALMART PHARMACY *}
3310 NC HIGHWAY 87 S
SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-9399

MONTGOMERY COUNTY
BISCOE

BISCOE PHARMACY, INC. *}
2295 NC HIGHWAY 24 27 E
BISCOE, NC 27209
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 428-1150

WALMART PHARMACY *{
201 MONTGOMERY CROSSING
BISCOE, NC 27209
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 428-3313

MOUNT GILEAD

COCHRANE RIDENHOUR
DRUG CO #3 *f

116 S MAIN ST

MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 439-6541

STAR

GMC PHARMACY AT STAR *t
103 COTTON CREEK RD
STAR, NC 27356
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 428-7100

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

TROY

CVS PHARMACY *t
1022 ALBEMARLE RD
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 572-1396

STANDARD DRUG *f

522 ALLEN STREET STE 102
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 571-5610

TROY PHARMACY *t
436 ALBEMARLE RD
TROY, NC 27371
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 573-3431

MOORE COUNTY
ABERDEEN

ABERDEEN PRESCRIPTION
SHOPPE *}

1389 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 944-1313

CVS PHARMACY *t
1550 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 944-0438

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0029 *t

11109 US 15-501 HWY, UNIT
1804

ABERDEEN, NC 28315

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 692-3048

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1706 N SANDHILLS BLVD
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 944-1502

WALMART PHARMACY *}
250 TURNER STREET
ABERDEEN, NC 28315
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 692-5171

CARTHAGE

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
7475 NC HIGHWAY 22
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 949-2071

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0212 *t

400 MILL CREEK ROAD
CARTHAGE, NC 28327

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 246-0714

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
1006 MONROE ST

CARTHAGE, NC 28327

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 947-2690

WHISPERING PINES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *}
7305 NC HIGHWAY 22
CARTHAGE, NC 28327
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 949-3700

PINEHURST

CAROLINA BEHAVIORAL
CARE PHARMACY *t

289 OLMSTEAD BLVD SUITE 1
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 295-8471

FIRSTHEALTH CANCER
CENTER PHARMACY *t
135 PAGERD N
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 715-3635

FIRSTHEALTH OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *t

155 MEMORIAL DR
PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 715-4250

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#080 *t

305 IVEY LN

PINEHURST, NC 28374

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 255-0138

QUALITY CARE PHARMACY
OF PINEHURST *{

65 PARKER LN

PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 215-3784

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
250 IVEY LANE

PINEHURST, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 215-9777

ROBBINS

TAR HEEL DRUG *t
300 MIDDLETON ST
ROBBINS, NC 27325
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 948-2921

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

SOUTHERN PINES

PINEHURST MEDICAL
CLINIC PHARMACY *f

200 PAVIILION WAY
SOUTHERN PINES, NC 28374
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 235-3204

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
610 S BENNETT STREET
SOUTHERN PINES, NC 28387
MOORE COUNTY
(910) 692-7158

VASS

COOPERS PHARMACY *t
3353 US HWY 1

VASS, NC 28394

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 245-4672

WEST END

QUALITY CARE PHARMACY
*t

1103 SEVEN LAKES DR

WEST END, NC 27376

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 673-3784

SEVEN LAKES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE INC
*t

120 MAC DOUGALL DR

WEST END, NC 27376

MOORE COUNTY

(910) 673-7467

NEW HANOVER
COUNTY
CAROLINA BEACH

CVS PHARMACY *t

901 DOW RD

CAROLINA BEACH, NC 28428
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 458-3060

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1361 LAKE PARK BLVD N
CAROLINA BEACH, NC 28428
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 458-4172

CASTLE HAYNE

CVS PHARMACY *t
5712 CASTLE HAYNE RD
CASTLE HAYNE, NC 28429
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 675-2222

WILMINGTON

ATLANTIC PHARMACY *t
1319 MILITARY CUTOFF RD
STE HH
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 756-3900

CAPE FEAR PHARMACY *{
5235 SOUTH COLLEGE ROAD
MONKEY JUNCTION
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 798-0900

COASTAL PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING *t

2231 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 452-7098

COSTCO PHARMACY *f
5351 GINGERWOOD DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 798-3259

CVS PHARMACY *t
1712 EASTWOOD RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 256-3761

CVS PHARMACY *t

2607 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-7658

CVS PHARMACY *t
3302 MARKET ST. (SEC)
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 772-0686

CVS PHARMACY *t

6435 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1700

CVS PHARMACY *t
2302 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1180

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY *t
4600 OLEANDER DRIVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1921

CVS PHARMACY *t
6901 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-5373

CVS PHARMACY *t
3625 SOUTH COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-8248

CVS PHARMACY *t
4711 NEW CENTRE DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-0749

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0096 *t

5920 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 796-3283

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0158 *t

820 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 395-9312

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0191 *1

8260 MARKET STREET
WILMINGTON, NC 28411

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 686-1182

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0210 *t

6805 PARKER FARM RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28405

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 256-4159

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#264 *t

3860 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 444-0241

MARKET STREET
PHARMACY *t

1612 MARKET STREET
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 763-0845

MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY *t

912 S 16TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 763-1896

NH NHRMC ED NORTH
PHARMACY *t

151 SCOTTS HILL MEDICAL DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-9071

NH NHRMC EMPLOYEE
PHARMACY *t

2250 SHIPYARD BLVD STE 12
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-7755

NH NHRMC OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *t

2131 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 815-5180

NH NHRMC SPECIALTY
PHARMACY *t

2250 SHIPYARD BLVD STE 12
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 662-7780

PORT CITY PHARMACY *t
6756 GORDON RD STE 130
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 444-3300

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1516 *f
716 BRAGG DR

WILMINGTON, NC 28412

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 313-2205

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1580 *}
7144 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 821-6055

SAM'S PHARMACY *t
412 S COLLEGE RD STE 62
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 799-9808

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

SUNSET PARK PHARMACY
*t

2059 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 762-6278

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
6861 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 793-4924

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
8290 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 681-1134

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
2130 S 17TH ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28401
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 343-2988

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
5900 CAROLINA BEACH RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 442-4300

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
4521 OLEANDER DR
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 313-6794

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3720 S COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 793-5740

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
4501 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 799-0448

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
2401 N COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28405
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 395-2214

WALMART PHARMACY *}
5226 SIGMON ROAD
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 392-1257

WALMART PHARMACY *{
5135 CAROLINA BEACH ROAD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-6223

WALMART PHARMACY *t
8035 MARKET ST
WILMINGTON, NC 28411
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 821-6010

WINTER PARK DISCOUNT
DRUGS *t

5220 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE
WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-2346

PENDER COUNTY
ATKINSON

ATKINSON DRUG *t
124 W. MAIN STREET
ATKINSON, NC 28421
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 283-5400

BURGAW

VALUE RX PHARMACY *}
103 S DUDLEY ST
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 259-2116

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
206 US HWY 117 SOUTH
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 259-2514

WALMART PHARMACY *}
908 NC HIGHWAY 53 EAST
BURGAW, NC 28425
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 789-6006

HAMPSTEAD

CVS PHARMACY *t
14636 US HWY 17 N
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 270-2970

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#135 *t

203 ALSTON BLVD
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY

(910) 329-0001

JOHNSON DRUG HAMPSTEAD
*t

17230 US HWY 17N, SUITE 222
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443

PENDER COUNTY

(910) 270-2223

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1619 *t

2765 NC HIGHWAY 210 E
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY

(910) 803-6010

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *t

15441 US HWY 17 SUITE 801
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY

(910) 821-1066

VILLAGE PHARMACY *}
14057 HWY 17 SUITE 100
HAMPSTEAD, NC 28443
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 319-6050

MAPLE HILL

MAPLE HILL PHARMACY *}
4811 NC HIGHWAY 50
MAPLE HILL, NC 28454
PENDER COUNTY

(910) 259-8880

ROCKY POINT

ROCKY POINT PAVILION
PHARMACY *t

7910 US HWY 117 SUITE 110
ROCKY POINT, NC 28457
PENDER COUNTY

(910) 210-2030

SURF CITY

CVS PHARMACY *t
13461 NC HIGHWAY 50
SURF CITY, NC 28445
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 329-0484

RICHMOND COUNTY
ELLERBE

ELLERBE PHARMACY *t
274 SECOND STREET
ELLERBE, NC 28338
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 652-6261

HAMLET

MABRY'S DRUG & HOME
CARE *t

41 W MAIN ST

HAMLET, NC 28345
RICHMOND COUNTY

(910) 582-1776

ROCKINGHAM

CVS PHARMACY *t
1206 E BROAD AVE
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 895-2453

DR PHARMACY, INC *t
304 E WASHINGTON ST
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 434-8951

FAMILY PHARMACY *t
2124 FAYETTEVILLE RD STE E
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 895-7775

MEDICAL CENTER
PHARMACY *t

805 S LONG DR
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 997-4471

MEDICAL PARK PHARMACY
*t

921 LONG DRIVE STE 105
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY

(910) 417-3490

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1500 E BROAD AVE
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 410-3710

WALMART PHARMACY *}
720 E US HIGHWAY 74 STE 1P
ROCKINGHAM, NC 28379
RICHMOND COUNTY
(910) 582-3565

ROBESON COUNTY
FAIRMONT

FAIRMONT DRUG COMPANY
*t

405 N WALNUT ST

FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 628-4200

SOUTH ROBESON MEDICAL
CENTER PHARMACY *t

210 S WALNUT ST

FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 535-4003

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
103 NORTH WALNUT ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 628-6068

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WEBSTERS PHARMACY *
214 S MAIN ST
FAIRMONT, NC 28340
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 535-4190

LUMBERTON

BL PHARMACY *t
2739 W 5TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 758-0115

CVS PHARMACY *t
3001 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-7511

DRUGS AMERICA *}
103 E 24TH STREET
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-4196

LUMBERTON HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *t
1309 E 5TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 674-3174

SOUTHEASTERN
PHARMACY *t
300 W 27TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 735-8806

SOUTHEASTERN
PHARMACY 2 *t

2934 N ELM ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 735-8858

TWIN OAKS PHARMACY *t
4307 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 671-9000

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3003 FAYETTEVILLE RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-7072

WALMART PHARMACY *{
5070 FAYETTEVILLE
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 738-9577

WALMART PHARMACY *{
2985 E ELIZABETHTOWN RD
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 887-6108

MAXTON

MEDICINE SHOPPE *t
102 N PATTERSON
MAXTON, NC 28364
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 844-3100

PEMBROKE

CARTER PHARMACY *t
78 THREE HUNTS DR BLDG 5
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-5152

HEALTHKEEPERZ
PHARMACY *t

812 CANDY PARK RD
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-1041

JULIAN T PIERCE HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *t
307 E WARDELL DR
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 668-1172

OLD MAIN PHARMACY *t
407 W 3RD ST

PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 521-5600

PEMBROKE DRUG *t
205 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 775-9209

PEMBROKE DRUG *t
205 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 775-9209

SCOTLAND PHARMACY -
PEMBROKE *t

412 SJONES STREET SCOTLAND
PHARMACY PEMBROKE
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 522-7833

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
503 EAST THIRD STREET
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 521-3910

WALMART PHARMACY *{
930 HIGHWAY 711 EAST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 522-5250

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

RED SPRINGS

BL PHARMACY *}

229 S MAIN ST

RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 359-8009

CVS PHARMACY *t
903 EAST 4TH AVE

RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 843-3459

RED SPRINGS HEALTH
CENTER PHARMACY *t
302 MOUNT TABOR RD
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 586-0030

RED SPRINGS OLD MAIN *t

300 S MAIN ST
RED SPRINGS, NC 28377
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 227-2425

ROWLAND

ROWLAND OLD MAIN
PHARMACY *}

101 S BOND ST
ROWLAND, NC 28383
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 422-3774

SAINT PAULS

WALGREENS PHARMACY *f

419 W BROAD ST
SAINT PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 865-1242

ST PAULS

BRISSON DRUGS INC *{
217 W BROAD ST

ST PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 865-4135

WALMART PHARMACY *t
120 S ODOM ST
ST PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 241-6158

SCOTLAND COUNTY
LAURINBURG

COMMUNITY DRUG *t
1028 ATKINSON ST
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-6061

HEALTH INNOVATIONS
PHARMACY OF
LAURINBURG *t

901 S MAIN ST
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 361-4731

MEDICAL VILLAGE
PHARMACY *t

517 LAUCHWOOD DRIVE
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-1154

SCOTLAND DRUG
COMPANY *}

140 S MAIN STREET
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-3001

SCOTLAND HEALTH CENTER

PHARMACY *t

507 LAUCHWOOD DR
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 501-5127

SCOTLAND PHARMACY -
LAURINBURG *t

700 PROGRESS PL
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY

(910) 504-8520

WALGREENS PHARMACY *f

821 WESTWOOD WAY
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 277-9097

WALMART PHARMACY *}
901 US HWY 401 BYPASS
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 277-7771

WAKE COUNTY
ANGIER

ALLCARE PHARMACY
SERVICES, LLC *t

9641 BITTER MELON DRIVE
ANGIER, NC 27501

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 639-6032

APEX

APEX PHARMACY *f
904 W WILLIAMS ST
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 629-7332

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

COSTCO PHARMACY *f
1021 PINE PLAZA DR
APEX, NC 27523
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 331-6037

CVS PHARMACY *t
5153 SUNSET LAKE RD
APEX, NC 27539
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 290-2630

CVS PHARMACY *t
1201 BEAVER CREEK
COMMONS DR
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 372-1406

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0058 *t

750 W WILLIAMS ST

APEX, NC 27502

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 362-4597

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#496 *t

940 US HWY 64 W

APEX, NC 27523

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 380-1443

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1544 *t
1441 KELLY RD

APEX, NC 27502

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 303-6204

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
511 W WILLIAMS ST

APEX, NC 27502

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 363-1471

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
6821 OLD JENKS RD

APEX, NC 27523

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 387-0190

WALMART PHARMACY *}
3151 APEX PEAKWAY
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 362-3717

WE CARE PHARMACY *f
800 WEST WILLIAMS ST SUITE-
114
APEX, NC 27502
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 629-6010

CARY

A TO Z PHARMACY, LLC *}
1105 BALLENA CIR

CARY, NC 27513

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 650-3883

ASPIRAR PHARMACY *t
135 PARKWAY OFFICE CT STE
105
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-0925

BEE WELL PHARMACY LLC
*t

2430 SW CARY PKWY

CARY, NC 27513

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 234-1037

BIOLOGICS BY MCKESSON *

11800 WESTON PKWY
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY

(800) 850-4306

CARY ENDOCRINE
PHARMACY *f

6750 TRYON RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 297-2420

CVS PHARMACY *t

5859 TRYON RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 233-2929

CVS PHARMACY *t

3581 DAVIS DR
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-8577

CVS PHARMACY *t

10170 GREEN LEVEL CHURCH
ROAD

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 467-0211

CVS PHARMACY *t

1123 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 467-5572

CVS PHARMACY *t

7025 WINSTON HILL DR
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 481-3979

CVS PHARMACY *t

2994 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 387-1075

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY *t
2797 HWY 55

CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 362-0381

CVS PHARMACY *t
2021 WALNUT ST
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 854-9436

CVS PHARMACY *t

7129 O'KELLY CHAPEL ROAD
CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 674-2225

DJ'S PHARMACY *t
4222 NW CARY PKWY
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 377-0342

HARRIS TEETER #236 *}
7145 OKELLY CHAPEL RD
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 465-1792

HARRIS TEETER #494 *{
1273 NW MAYNARD RD
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 380-9933

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0112 *t

270 GRANDE HEIGHTS DR
CARY, NC 27513

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 380-1607

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0138 *t

98 CORNERSTONE DR

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 467-6133

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0298 *t

10140 GREEN LEVEL CHURCH
RD

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 460-4681

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0330 *t

1151 TRYON VILLAGE DR

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(704) 844-3100

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#331 *t

3430 TEN TEN RD

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 303-6987

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*t

2080 KILDAIRE FARM RD

CARY, NC 27511

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 858-9978

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*t

885 WALNUT ST

CARY, NC 27511

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 463-9265

HEALTH CARE CENTER
PHARMACY *t

700 RESEARCH DRIVE BLDG W
SUITE 1151

CARY, NC 27513

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 678-8261

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1466 *t
1020 BRADFORD PLAZA WAY
CARY, NC 27519
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 460-2087

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1520 *f
3480 KILDAIRE FARM RD

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 303-4028

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1552 *f
425 EMISSARY DRIVE

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 337-4600

SWIFT CREEK PHARMACY *t
2703 JONES FRANKLIN RD STE
104
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 758-8505

TRIANGLE COMPOUNDING
PHARMACY INC *t

3700 REGENCY PKWY STE 140
CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 858-0809

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

UNC PHARMACY AT
PANTHER CREEK *}

6715 MCCRIMMON PKWY STE
202

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(984) 215-6368

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *t

210 ASHVILLE AVE

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-6013

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *t

210 ASHVILLE AVE

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-6013

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
600 STONE COVE LN

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 380-7291

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
1210 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 388-4454

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
8010 TRYON WOODS DRIVE
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 851-6686

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3441 KILDAIRE FARM RD
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 387-4124

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
2323 NW MAYNARD RD

CARY, NC 27513

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 462-3432

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
111 ADVENT CT
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 424-6753

WALMART PHARMACY *{
2010 KILDAIRE FARM ROAD
CARY, NC 27511
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 852-0749

WALMART PHARMACY *t
2750 NC 55 HWY

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 335-0056

WALMART PHARMACY *t
973 N HARRISON AVE
CARY, NC 27513
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 337-9784

WHITE DOVE PHARMACY *t
2751 NC 55 HWY

CARY, NC 27519

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 367-6031

FUQUAY VARINA

CVS PHARMACY *t

605 N MAIN ST

FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 552-8299

FUQUAY PHARMACY *t
305 N JUDD PKWY NE
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 557-8300

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#498 *t

1371 E BROAD ST

FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 567-7426

REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *}
1802 JAMES SLAUGHTER RD
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 552-1126

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
1401 N MAIN ST

FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 567-2846

WALMART PHARMACY *{
1051 EAST BROAD STREET
FUQUAY VARINA, NC 27526
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 567-9130

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

GARNER

CVS PHARMACY *t
2700 TIMBER DR
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 772-9120

CVS PHARMACY *t
790 TIMBER DRIVE
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-9992

CVS PHARMACY *t
1040 TIMBER DR E
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-9598

GARNER 5TH AVENUE
PHARMACY INC. *t
1315 5TH AVE

GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 747-9482

GARNER FAMILY
PHARMACY *t
1547 US 70 HWY W
GARNER, NC 27529
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 758-8008

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
825 TIMBER DR

GARNER, NC 27529

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 661-7344

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
1116 US 70 HWY W

GARNER, NC 27529

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 227-3917

WHITE OAK PHARMACY LLC
T

501 HEALTH PARK DR STE 170
GARNER, NC 27529

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 803-6417

HOLLY SPRINGS

CVS PHARMACY *t

151 VILLAGE WALK DR.
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 552-5378

CVS PHARMACY *t

100 GRAND HILL PLACE
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 762-3150

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0118 *t

5277 SUNSET LAKE ROAD
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 363-4729

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#311 *t

324 VILLAGE WALK DR

HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 552-1818

HOLLY SPRINGS
PHARMACY *t

648 HOLLY SPRINGS RD
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 346-6689

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
301 N MAIN ST

HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 557-3763

WALMART PHARMACY *}
7016 G B ALFORD HIGHWAY
HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 557-9294

KNIGHTDALE

CVS PHARMACY *t

1000 SHOPPES AT MIDWAY DR
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 388-6101

CVS PHARMACY *t
7201 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-7600

KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY *}
6602 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 295-1112

MYSCRIPTS PHARMACY *}
502 MCKNIGHT DR STE 100
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 229-8115

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
7143 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-7167

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY *t
7106 KNIGHTDALE BLVD
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 217-0670

MORRISVILLE

CVS PHARMACY *t
1990 NW CARY PKWY
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 678-8257

CVS PHARMACY *t
3001 MARKET CENTER DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 379-2180

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0104 *t

4093 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 380-3385

MORRISVILLE PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING *t
3500 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 463-7900

REALO SPECIALTY CARE
PHARMACY *t

860 AVIATION PKWY STE 1400
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(910) 814-1943

SENDERRA RX PARTNERS,
LLC *

991 AVIATION PKWY STE 200
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(469) 998-9113

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3601 DAVIS DR

MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 468-6880

WALMART PHARMACY *}
1001 SHILOH GLENN DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 941-5170

WALMART PHARMACY *{
3560 DAVIS DR
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 337-9872

RALEIGH

ADVANCE COMMUNITY
HEALTH PHARMACY- SE *t
1011 ROCK QUARRY RD
RALEIGH, NC 27610

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 755-5060

BETTER LIFE PHARMACY *t
5621 ATLANTIC AVE STE 103
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 891-9555

COSTCO PHARMACY *t
2838 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 755-2810

COSTCO PHARMACY *f
7800 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(984) 810-5040

CVS PHARMACY *t
3914 CAPITAL BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 876-5600

CVS PHARMACY *t

13304 LEESVILLE CHURCH RD
RALEIGH, NC 27617

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 845-5276

CVS PHARMACY *t
2902 FORESTVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 266-6418

CVS PHARMACY *t
11000 CREEDMOOR RD
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-7786

CVS PHARMACY *t
6131 SIX FORKS RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-5458

CVS PHARMACY *t
4309 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-2858

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

CVS PHARMACY *t
3051 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-8511

CVS PHARMACY *t
4841 GROVE BARTON RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 785-0335

CVS PHARMACY *t
6840 GLENWOOD AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-8986

CVS PHARMACY *t
2340 SPRING FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 790-6401

CVS PHARMACY *t
3500 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 855-5694

CVS PHARMACY *t
8651 BRIER CREEK PKWY
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 765-0006

CVS PHARMACY *t

7900 OLD WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27616

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 790-9689

CVS PHARMACY *t

4191 THE CIRCLE AT NORTH
HILLS ST

RALEIGH, NC 27609

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 786-2534

CVS PHARMACY *t
6216 BATTLE BRIDGE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 779-5651

CVS PHARMACY *t

3001 HILLSBOROUGH ST STE
100

RALEIGH, NC 27607

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 839-6393

CVS PHARMACY *t
2411 LANDMARK DR
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 788-4203

CVS PHARMACY *t
2512 HILLSBOROUGH ST
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 516-5718

CVS PHARMACY *t
8701 SIX FORKS RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 334-3706

FALLS RIVER PHARMACY *}
10930 RAVEN RIDGE RD STE
109
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 844-2055

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
1121 FALLS RIVER AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 847-4235

FOOD LION PHARMACY *t
7440 LOUISBURG ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27616

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 875-1488

GLENWOOD SOUTH
PHARMACY AND MARKET *t
401 GLENWOOD AVE STE 101
RALEIGH, NC 27603

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 856-9502

GREYSTONE VILLAGE
PHARMACY *t

7713 LEAD MINE RD STE 37
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 844-7939

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0069 *t

3201 123 EDWARDS MILL RD
RALEIGH, NC 27612

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 781-2314

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0090 *t

13210 STRICKLAND RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 676-0589

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0136 *t

9600 FALLS OF THE NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 845-0613

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0283 *t

8101 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 772-0767

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0367 *t

14520 JOHN REX BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27614

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 556-2434

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#09700021 *t

500 OBERLIN RD

RALEIGH, NC 27605

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 232-0057

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#09700495 *t

8345 CREEDMOOR RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613

WAKE COUNTY

(979) 848-4191

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#304 *t

4221 CORNERS PKWY

RALEIGH, NC 27617

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 596-1287

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#344 ¢

6024 FALLS OF NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 878-6727

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#422 *t

120 SAINT ALBANS DR STE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27609

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 787-8448

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
*t

2051 W. MILLBROOK ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27612

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 787-1216

HAYES BARTON PHARMACY
*t

2000 FAIRVIEW RD

RALEIGH, NC 27608

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 832-4641

HEALTH PARK PHARMACY
*t

8300 HEALTH PARK STE 227
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 847-7645

HOLLY PARK PHARMACY *t
1620 MARTIN KING JNR BLVD
SUITE 104

RALEIGH, NC 27610

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 865-9993

JOSEFS PHARMACY *t
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-2555

MEDICAP PHARMACY *f
6635 FALLS OF NEUSE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 676-6161

NC STATE CAMPUS HEALTH
PHARMACY *t

2815 CATES AVE

RALEIGH, NC 27695

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 513-3276

OAKRIDGE PHARMACY *t
2406 BLUE RIDGE RD STE 180
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 661-7222

ONERX PHARMACY *}

8490 HONEYCUTT RD STE 103
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 351-1539

OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
553, LLC. *}

6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
113

RALEIGH, NC 27616

WAKE COUNTY

(888) 571-3100

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

PERSON STREET
PHARMACY LLC *t
702 N PERSON ST
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 832-6432

PSP PHARMACY *t
4111 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 250-7878

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1551 *f
9640 LEESVILLE RD

RALEIGH, NC 27613

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 745-4938

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1652 *f
417 W PEACE ST. SUITE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27603

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 334-2000

RALEIGH NEUROLOGY
PHARMACY *t

1540 SUNDAY DR FIRST FLOOR
RALEIGH, NC 27607

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 325-4275

RALEIGH PHARMACY *{
927 W MORGAN ST STE 100
RALEIGH, NC 27603

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 703-0154

REX PHARMACY OF
RALEIGH *t

4420 LAKE BOONE TRL
RALEIGH, NC 27607
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 784-3242

SAM'S PHARMACY *t
3001 CALVARY DRIVE
RALEIGH, NC 27604
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 874-0181

SAM'S PHARMACY *t
2537 SOUTH SAUNDERS
STREET
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 833-4770

SPRINGFIELD PHARMACY
LLC *f

6325 FALLS OF NEUSE RD STE
65

RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 322-4281

THE PLAZA PHARMACIST *t
3400 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 954-3921

WAKE COUNTY HEALTH
AND HUMAN SERVICES
PHARMACY *t

10 SUNNYBROOK RD ROOM
107 PHARMACY

RALEIGH, NC 27610

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 250-4418

WAKEMED EMPLOYEE
PHARMACY *t

3024 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-2200

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY *t

3000 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-8195

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
4309 WAKE FOREST RD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 878-4659

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3101 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-5074

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
3911 CAPITAL BLVD

RALEIGH, NC 27604

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 872-5233

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
6901 GLENWOOD AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 420-7737

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
11201 DURANT RD

RALEIGH, NC 27614

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 518-0514

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
4408 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 231-6419

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
11801 VOGEL ST

RALEIGH, NC 27617

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 544-1387

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
2201 W MILLBROOK RD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 785-2939

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
7950 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 773-8851

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
2901 WAKEFIELD PINES DRIVE
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 569-6741

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
8385 CREEDMOOR HWY
TOWNE NORTH PLZ

RALEIGH, NC 27613

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 847-8101

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
4441 SIX FORKS RD STE 110
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 787-1155

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
9650 STRICKLAND RD STE 105
RALEIGH, NC 27615
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 845-9356

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3205 AVENT FERRY RD
RALEIGH, NC 27606
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 833-5531

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
900 SPRINGFIELD COMMONS
DR
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 424-6757

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
13301 STRICKLAND RD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(984) 777-4051

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
7505 LOUISBURG ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 876-1120

WALGREENS PHARMACY *f
1601 CROSS LINK RD STE 51
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 821-1407

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3520 WADE AVENUE

RALEIGH, NC 27607

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 832-3749

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
7440 CREEDMOOR ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27613
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 846-7278

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
1900 CAMERON ST

RALEIGH, NC 27605

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 833-5523

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
3432 EDWARDS MILL ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 781-9571

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
509 WEST WHITAKER MILL
ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27608
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 546-9664

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
123 SUNNYBROOK RD STE 150
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 326-3395

WALMART PHARMACY *t
4500 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 772-2640

WALMART PHARMACY *t
6600 GLENWOOD AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27612
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 783-9693

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WALMART PHARMACY *t
1725 NEW HOPE CHURCH
ROAD
RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 790-9856

WALMART PHARMACY *t
10050 GLENWOOD AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27617
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 596-6821

WALMART PHARMACY *t
4431 NEW BERN AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-6169

WALMART PHARMACY *}
8000 TOWN DR

RALEIGH, NC 27616

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 431-9632

WELLNESS PHARMACY AND
COMPOUNDING CENTER *t
2601 BLUE RIDGE RD

RALEIGH, NC 27607

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 964-5656

ROLESVILLE

CVS PHARMACY *t
402 S MAIN ST
ROLESVILLE, NC 27571
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 554-0925

WAKE FOREST

CVS PHARMACY *t

245 ROOSEVELT AVE EAST
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 556-1900

CVS PHARMACY *t
12000 RETAIL DR

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 761-1002

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#0395 *t

1432 BRODGEN WOODS DRIVE
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 870-4984

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#043 *t

3638 ROGERS RD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 562-9531

HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY
#353 *t

13686 CAPITAL BLVD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 554-3226

HEALTHSMART PHARMACY
*

T

2001 S MAIN ST

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 569-0500

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1514 *f
1030 FORESTVILLE RD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 556-7124

SAM'S PHARMACY *t

11460 ROYALL COTTON ROAD
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 263-6124

VILLAGE PHARMACY OF
WAKE FOREST *t

900 S FRANKLIN STREET SUITE
102

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 556-2757

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
941 DURHAM RD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 570-3249

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
3601 RODGERS RD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 453-0932

WALGREENS PHARMACY *}
2811 ROGERS RD

WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 569-0095

WALMART PHARMACY *{
2114 SOUTH MAIN STREET
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 562-9519

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



RETAIL PHARMACIES

WENDELL

PUBLIX PHARMACY #1744 *t
2257 WENDELL FALLS PKWY
WENDELL, NC 27591

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 822-6043

ZEBULON

ONEALS DRUG STORE *t
303 N ARENDELL AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 269-7481

WALGREENS PHARMACY *t
101 W GANNON AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 269-3323

WALMART PHARMACY *}
841 EAST GANNON AVE
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 269-2881

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



MAIL - ORDER PHARMACIES

You can get prescription drugs shipped to your home through the network mail order

delivery program.

For refills of your mail order prescriptions, please contact us 21 days before you think the
drugs you have on hand will run out to make sure you next order is shipped to you in time.

Typically, you should expect to receive your prescription drugs within 14 business days from
the time that the mail order pharmacy receives the order. If you do not receive your
prescription drug(s) within this time, please contact us at 1-877-210-9167 and TTY number/
TRS Relay number 711 or call your mail order pharmacy.

OVERLAND PARK
OPTUMRX, INC. {

6800 WEST 115TH STREET
SUITE 600

OVERLAND PARK, KS 66211
JOHNSON COUNTY

(913) 253-0600

ALLIANCE RX
¥VALGREENS PHARMACY

TEMPE, AZ 85284
MARICOPA COUNTY
(800) 345-1985

BUNCOMBE COUNTY
ASHEVILLE

CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY
INFUSION SERVICES t
30 GARFIELD ST SUITE B
ASHEVILLE, NC 28803
BUNCOMBE COUNTY
(800) 590-9790

LEES CREEK PHARMACY *t
711 NEW LEICESTER HWY
ASHEVILLE, NC 28806
BUNCOMBE COUNTY

(828) 348-7561

WAKE COUNTY
CARY

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *t

210 ASHVILLE AVE

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-6013

WAKEMED OUTPATIENT
PHARMACY - MEDICAL
PARK OF CARY *t

210 ASHVILLE AVE

CARY, NC 27518

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 350-6013

MORRISVILLE

CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY
INFUSION SERVICES t
507 AIRPORT BLVD STE 100
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 461-5100

RALEIGH

CAREMARK NORTH
CAROLINA SPECIALTY
PHARM LLC
DBACVS/SPECIALTY ¥
10700 WORLD TRADE BLVD
STE 110

RALEIGH, NC 27617

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 474-6421

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



HOME INFUSION PHARMACIES

For more information about network home infusion pharmacies in your area, please visit our
website at FirstMedicareDirect.com or call FirstMedicare Direct at 1-877-210-9167, Monday

through Friday, 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. TTY/TDD users should call 711. Hours are from 8 a.m. - 8 p.m,,
Local Time, 7-days a week. From April 1 — September 30, voicemail will be used on weekends
and holidays.

BUNCOMBE COUNTY WAKE COUNTY SPECTRUM INFUSION INC
ASHEVILLE APEX 3221 BLUE RIDGE RD STE 101
CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY ADVANCED HOME INFUSION C\fALIE'EGg'éL'j‘ﬁTzleZ
INFUSION SERVICES t t hpaie sl
30 GARFIELD ST SUITE B 2113 ENERGY DR (919) 781-
ASHEVILLE, NC 28803 APEX, NC 27502 VITAL CARE OF RALEIGH }
BUNCOMBE COUNTY WAKE COUNTY 1401 SUNDAY DRIVE SUITE 115
(800) 590-9790 (919) 653-0810 RALEIGH, NC 27607
CUMBERLAND COUNTY MORRISVILLE Yg’f;%%%’:‘;ﬁ
FAYETTEVILLE CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY
BIOSCRIP INFUSION INFUSION SERVICES
SERVICES 507 AIRPORT BLVD STE 100
1738 OWEN DRIVE, SUITE 101 MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304 WAKE COUNTY
CUMBERLAND COUNTY (919) 461-5100
(910) 483-2155 OPTION CARE
VITAL CARE OF 1015 AVIATION PKWY STE 700
FAYETTEVILLE t MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
3037 BOONE TRAIL WAKE COUNTY
EXTENSION SUITE D (919) 481-9110
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28304 REALO SPECIALTY CARE
CUMBERLAND COUNTY PHARMACY *t
(910) 491-6903 860 AVIATION PKWY STE 1400
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
gng"_'rﬁ{NOVER WAKE COUNTY
U (910) 814-1943
WILMINGTON
OPTION CARE t RALEIGH
131 RACINE DR STE 1008 OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES
WILMINGTON, NC 28403 553, LLC. *t
NEW HANOVER COUNTY 6531 MERIDIEN DRIVE SUITE
(910) 791-7885 113

RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY
(888) 571-3100

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

Residents of a long-term care facility may access their prescription drugs covered under
FirstCarolinaCare through the facility's long-term care pharmacy or another network long-
term care pharmacy. For more information about network long-term care pharmacies in your
area, please visit our website at FirstMedicareDirect.com or call FirstMedicare Direct at

1-877-210-9167,(TTY 711), 8 a.m. — 8 p.m. local time, 7 days a week. From April 1 — September
30 voicemail will be used on weekends and holidays.

BRUNSWICK COUNTY
SHALLOTTE

THOMAS DRUGS LTC t
4750 MAIN ST
SHALLOTTE, NC 28470
BRUNSWICK COUNTY
(910) 754-4720

CHATHAM COUNTY
SILER CITY

SILER CITY PHARMACY LTC
T

202 E RALEIGH ST STE A

SILER CITY, NC 27344
CHATHAM COUNTY

(919) 663-5541

CUMBERLAND COUNTY
FAYETTEVILLE

EXPRESS DISCOUNT
PHARMACY LTC t
1905 SKIBO RD STE 104
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28314
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 491-2431

TWO RIVERS PHARMACY
INC t
101 BROADFOOT AVE
FAYETTEVILLE, NC 28305
CUMBERLAND COUNTY
(910) 748-0243

HARNETT COUNTY
ANGIER

ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY
LTC, LLC t

50 E DEPOT ST

ANGIER, NC 27501

HARNETT COUNTY

(919) 639-0155

COATS

LTC COATS PHARMACY INC.
T

393 N MCKINLEY ST

COATS, NC 27521

HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 897-8500

DUNN

THOMAS DRUG STORE -
LONG TERM CARE t

609 E. CUMBERLAND STREET
DUNN, NC 28334

HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 892-2114

LILLINGTON

CAPE FEAR LONG TERM
CARE PHARMACY LLC
185 PINE STATE ST
LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 893-2986

HOGAN'S PHARMACY, LTC
815 W FRONT ST

LILLINGTON, NC 27546
HARNETT COUNTY

(910) 893-4544

HOKE COUNTY
RAEFORD

ROCKFISH PHARMACY *{
221 FLAGSTONE LN
RAEFORD, NC 28376

HOKE COUNTY

(910) 565-1115

JOHNSTON COUNTY
BENSON

EASTERN CAROLINA
MEDICAL CENTER *}
1 MEDICAL DR
BENSON, NC 27504
JOHNSTON COUNTY
(919) 207-1027

CLAYTON
WINDSOR POINT PHARMACY
-I-

581 GUY ROAD SUITE 102
CLAYTON, NC 27520
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 359-0499

SMITHFIELD

CARROLL PHARMACY LONG
TERM CARE t

840 S BRIGHTLEAF BLVD
SMITHFIELD, NC 27577
JOHNSTON COUNTY

(919) 934-7164

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

LEE COUNTY
SANFORD

WINTER PARK DISCOUNT

DRUGS LTC ¢t

MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY 2220 WRIGHTSVILLE AVE

1-
100 PARK AVE

SANFORD, NC 27330
LEE COUNTY
(919) 776-9715

MONTGOMERY
COUNTY

MOUNT GILEAD
COHRANE RIDENHOUR
DRUG t

116 S MAIN ST

MOUNT GILEAD, NC 27306
MONTGOMERY COUNTY
(910) 439-6541

MOORE COUNTY
WEST END

SEVEN LAKES
PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE,
INC LONG TERM CARE ¢
120 MACDOUGALL DRIVE
WEST END, NC 27376
MOORE COUNTY

(910) 673-7467

NEW HANOVER

COUNTY
WILMINGTON

PHARMACY INNOVATIONS t
2033 CORPORATE DR STE B-2
WILMINGTON, NC 28405

NEW HANOVER COUNTY

(910) 859-8211

WILMINGTON, NC 28403
NEW HANOVER COUNTY
(910) 791-2346

PENDER COUNTY
ROCKY POINT

ROCKY POINT PAVILION
PHARMACY ft

7910 US HWY 117 S UNIT 110

ROCKY POINT, NC 28457
PENDER COUNTY
(910) 210-2030

ROBESON COUNTY
LUMBERTON

DRUGS AMERICA LTC t
103 E 24TH ST
LUMBERTON, NC 28358
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 739-4196

PEMBROKE

OLD MAIN PHARMACY 1+
407 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY

(910) 521-5600

PEMBROKE DRUG *t
205 W 3RD ST
PEMBROKE, NC 28372
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 775-9209

SAINT PAULS

BRISSON DRUGS t
217 W BROAD ST
SAINT PAULS, NC 28384
ROBESON COUNTY
(910) 865-4135

SCOTLAND COUNTY
LAURINBURG

MEDICAL VILLAGE
PHARMACY t

517 LAUCHWOOD DR
LAURINBURG, NC 28352
SCOTLAND COUNTY
(910) 276-1154

WAKE COUNTY
APEX

CENTER STREET PHARMACY
1-

781 CENTER STREET

APEX, NC 27502

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 629-4900

CARY

ASPIRAR PHARMACY *}
135 PARKWAY OFFICE CT STE
105
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-0925

ASPIRAR PHARMACY ft
135 PARKWAY OFFICE CT STE
105
CARY, NC 27518
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 295-0925

HOLLY SPRINGS

HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMACY
LTC t

648 HOLLY SPRINGS RD

HOLLY SPRINGS, NC 27540
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 346-6689

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



LONG - TERM CARE PHARMACIES

KNIGHTDALE

KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY t
6602 KNIGHTDALE BLVD STE
120

KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 295-1112

NUEVO HEALTH, INC 1

937 OLD KNIGHT RD SUITE 120
KNIGHTDALE, NC 27545

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 295-4446

MORRISVILLE

C3 HEALTHCARE RX t

909 AVIATION PKWY STE 400
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 341-3842

MORRISVILLE PHARMACY
AND COMPOUNDING *}
3500 DAVIS DRIVE
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 463-7900

PHARMSCRIPT OF NC LLC ¢t
140 SOUTHCENTER CT STE 600
MORRISVILLE, NC 27560
WAKE COUNTY

(908) 389-1818

RALEIGH

FALLS RIVER PHARMACY t
10930 RAVEN RIDGE RD STE
109
RALEIGH, NC 27614
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 844-2055

HAYES BARTON PHARMACY
1.

2000 FAIRVIEW RD

RALEIGH, NC 27608

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 832-4641

HEALTH PARK PHARMACY
LTC t

8300 HEALTH PARK STE 227
RALEIGH, NC 27615

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 847-7645

HOLLY PARK PHARMACY
LTC t

1620 MARTIN LUTHER KING JR
BLVD STE 104

RALEIGH, NC 27610

WAKE COUNTY

(919) 865-9993

JANUS RX t

5000 FALLS NEUSE ROAD
SUITE 300

RALEIGH, NC 27609
WAKE COUNTY

(984) 200-1549

JOSEFS PHARMACY *t
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 212-2555

JOSEFS PHARMACY t
2100 NEW BERN AVE
RALEIGH, NC 27610
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 981-9008

OMNICARE OF RALEIGH
1815 GARNER STATION BLVD
RALEIGH, NC 27603
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 834-1600

PHARMERICA

8431 GARVEY DR STE 109
RALEIGH, NC 27616
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 534-1385

WAKE FOREST

VILLAGE PHARMACY LTC t
900 S FRANKLIN ST STE 102
WAKE FOREST, NC 27587
WAKE COUNTY
(919) 556-2757

ZEBULON

PHARMCARE USA OF
RALEIGH

700 PONY ROAD SUITE A
ZEBULON, NC 27597
WAKE COUNTY

(919) 823-4850

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available

t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

501 PHARMAGCGY T ettt e sttt s ebb e sttt e st e e st e e s bt e e sabe e e sabe e s asbeesneeenane 2
A |
A TO ZPHARMARCY, LLC T ettt ettt ettt e et e s et e e s s abbe e e e s ane e e e ssasbeeesanbeeeesnnes 16
ABERDEEN PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE ™T ...ttt 9
ADVANCE COMMUNITY HEALTH PHARMAGCY- SE *T ..ot 20
ADVANCED HOME INFUSION T ..ottt e e e s e s s e e s snnnee e 28
ALLCARE PHARMACY SERVICES, LLC ™7 ...ttt ettt sttt s 15
ANGIER FAMILY PHARMAL Y LTC, LLC T ettt e st e s e e s 29
ANGIER FAMILY PHARMALCY, LLC T ettt ettt ettt sttt e st e e st e e s sane e e seaneeeeeas 5
APEX PHARMAGCY T ettt ettt ettt e sttt et e s e e st e ssb e e sbb e e sbe e e sabeesneees 15
ASPIRAR PHARMALCY *7 ettt ettt sttt ettt sttt e s bt e et e e b e e e sab e s nneeeanee 16, 30
ASPIRAR PHARMALCY ittt ettt ettt e et e s sttt e s e e e s e bn e e e s eana e e e sennneeesannneess 30
ATKINSON DRUG #7 ittt ettt ettt ettt e s bt e bt e et e e ea bt e e bt e e e beeesabeeeaneeesabeeennreeennee 12
ATLANTIC PHARMARCGY T ettt ettt ettt ettt et s bt e e bt e e s bt e e sabe e e bt e e eabeeesabeeeaabeesabeeesabeeenee 10
-
BARBEE PHARMALCY & GIFTS 1 ettt ettt sttt e s e e s e e e 6
BEDDINGFIELD DRUGS LLC #1 ..ottt ettt sttt et sttt e e st e s bt e e st e e s abeeeaneesaneeens 7
BEE WELL PHARMALCY LLC ™7 Lottt ettt ettt et e sttt e e st e e s bt e e e sabeeeesnneeees 16
BETTER LIFE PHARMALCY *7T ittt e e s b e 20
BIOLOGICS BY MCKESSON ™ ...ttt ettt sttt ettt sttt ettt ettt e st e s bt e s esbe e sbteesaneeesaneeeas 16
BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES ....coiiiiiiiiiirtittteeee e e e e 28
BISCOE PHARMALCY, INC. 1 ettt ettt ettt ettt e bt e e st e e sab e e e beeesaneeenee 8
BL PHARIMACY H1 ittt sttt ettt e st e s it e e s bt e e sabt e e sab e e s bbeesbteesabeesnaneesneeens 14, 15
BRISSON DRUGS T ettt ettt ettt e e e e e ettt e s s bt e e s e abb e e e e e abe e e e s nbeeeeeanseeeesnreeeenans 30
BRISSON DRUGS INC 1 ..ottt ettt st e s be e e sabe e s snbeesnaeenas 15
.. c |
C3 HEALTHCARE RX T ettt ettt ettt ettt e e ettt e e sttt e e st e e e e st e e e e sanbeeeseabneeessnbeeeesannneeeans 31
CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT DRUG H71 ..ottt st 3,3,5
CAPE FEAR LONG TERM CARE PHARMAR Y LLC T 1.ttt 29
CAPE FEAR PHARIMACY H1 ittt ettt ettt ettt e st e e sat e e s bt e e saneeennneas 10
CAREMARK NORTH CAROLINA SPECIALTY PHARM LLC DBACVS/SPECIALTY T .oeeirieiieeieerie e, 27
CARLIE C'S PHARMALCY HB70 T ... ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt e st e e sbte e sabeesateesnteesaneeens 6
CAROLINA BEHAVIORAL CARE PHARMALCY T . ettt ettt e e s 9
CARROLL PHARMALCY H71 ettt sttt ettt ettt et e s e e e e e e nneeeanee 8
CARROLL PHARMACY LONG TERM CARE T ...ttt st 29
CARTER PHARMACY H1 ettt ettt e et s bt e e st e e e bt e e st e e e e nneeebeeesabeeenne 14
CARY ENDOCRINE PHARMARCGY 7 ettt ettt ettt sttt sat e st e st e e sabeesaneesneeesaneeens 16
CENTER PHARIMALCY H 1 ettt ettt ettt e st e e a e st e e e s ab e e e bt e e s bt e e sabeeesbeeeabeeenaneas 3
CENTER STREET PHARMALCY T ettt ettt ettt e e et e e s et e e s enre e e s ennneeeeennees 30
CLAYTON PHARMACY T ettt sttt sttt st e st e st e e sabe e s bt e e sbee e sineesanneenas 7
CLINIC PHARMALCY H ettt ettt ettt ettt e s bbbt e s e e st e e bt e e sbbeesabeeeanbeesneeenas 5
COASTAL PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING T ..ttt 10
COATS PHARIMALCY INC ™ ettt ettt ettt ettt et bt e st e e st e e e bt e e sabeeesabeeesnneesaneeenane 5
COCHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG CO H3 #71 L..oiiiiiieieeeeeeeeeteeeesiteestteesteesiteesvteesateesaeeesaees 8
COHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG T ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e s st e e s st e e s sanne e e s sanneee s 30
COMMUNITY DRUG T ettt sttt ettt et san e s sb e s be e e s e e s nrees 15

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

COOPERS PHARMALY *7 ettt ettt ettt et s e e it e s bt e e st e e sabeeebeeeeabeeeanbeesneeens 10
CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY INFUSION SERVICES T ...ooiiieieciee et eree e 27,27, 28, 28
COSTCO PHARMALCY H71 ettt e bt e e s bt e e st e e eateesbee e 10, 16, 20, 20
CVS PHARMACY *t....1,1,1,1,1,1,2,2,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,5,5,5,6,6,6,6,7,7,7,8,8,8,9,9, 10,
10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 11, 11, 11, 11, 12, 13, 13, 14, 15, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 16, 17,17, 17, 18, 19,
19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 20, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 21, 25,
25,25
. |
DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *7F ettt ettt ettt st e s be e e st e s sabeesnbeesareeenane 6,7
DJ'S PHARMACY ettt ettt e s e b e e s bt e e s bt e e abb e e s beeeeabeeeeabeesanseesneeeas 17
DR PHARIMALCY, INC T ettt ettt sttt st e st e e s et e st e e sabe e e s abe e e beeesaseeesaneeennneenas 13
DRUGS AMERICA LTC T ettt ettt ettt ettt et e ettt e e sttt e e st e e e s st e e e e nnt e e e ennbeeeesanneeesansneeeanns 30
DRUGS AMERICA H ettt ettt ettt e e ettt e e s ab et e e s ab e e e e esseeeeenbeeeeeanbeeesannneeeaann 14
- |
EASTERN CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER T ...ttt ettt ettt et 6, 29
EASTOVER DRUG 7 ..ttt ettt ettt ettt e e sttt e e st e e s e bt e e s e ase e e e e e asneeesaaseeeesanbeeeesnres 3
ELLERBE PHARIMALCY 1 ittt ettt ettt s bt sabe e e sabe e s bee e sneeens 13
ERIC'S PHARIMALCY H ettt ettt ettt e e st e st e e s bt e e s bt e e sabeeesabeesbeeeaas 1
EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMARCY LLC ™7 ittt ettt ettt s 3
EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMALCY LTC T ettt e s s e e s 29
- - F
FAIRMONT DRUG COMPANY T ettt ettt et ettt e bt e s b e e nnneas 13
FALLS RIVER PHARMARGY T ettt ettt ettt ettt et e et e st e e sab e e st e e eabeeesabeesneeenaneas 21
FALLS RIVER PHARIMARCY ettt ettt ettt e sttt e e sttt e s st e e e e e e e e eanseeesennneeesennneeens 31
FAMILY PHARMARGY F ittt ettt e et tee sttt e e s st e e s st e e e seanteeeesnseeeesanneeeeaans 1,13
FAYETTEVILLE DRUGS *7 ..ottt ettt ettt ettt be e e eeeaneas 3
FIRSTHEALTH CANCER CENTER PHARMACY *7T ...ttt 9
FIRSTHEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMALCY H1 Lottt 9
FOOD LION PHARMARCY *7 ettt ettt ettt ettt s 2,5,6,7,9,21,21
FUQUAY PHARMACY H1 ittt ettt ettt ettt e e st e e st e s bt e e s bt e e sabeessteesnbeesaneeens 18
6 |
GALLOWAY SANDS PHARMACY T ettt ettt ettt e bt e st e e st e s amne e enee e 2
GALLOWAY-SANDS PHARMALCY H2 H1 L.oeieeiieeeeeeeeteesteeeeeiteesteeeeiteesaeeesbeeesabeesbee e e eesaeeas 1
GARNER 5TH AVENUE PHARMALCY INC. #7T L.ttt ettt e s e s s s 19
GARNER FAMILY PHARMAR Y 7 ettt sttt e e 19
GLENWOOD SOUTH PHARMACY AND MARKET #7T ..ottt 21
GMC PHARMACY AT DUNN *7F ettt ettt ettt st e e st e s sat e e sbeeesaneeesnneeeas 5
GMC PHARMACY AT ST AR ettt ettt sttt e st e e st e s eate e sbeeesabeeeraneesneeens 8
GOVERNORS PHARMARLCY *7F ettt ettt ettt et at e st e e st e e e bt e e s be e e sabeeenbeesabeeeeaneas 2
GREYSTONE VILLAGE PHARMACY T ittt sttt e e st e s e e s 21
-+ |
HARRIS TEETER H236 ™ T .. ettt ettt ettt ettt et e st e e st e e e et e e ssb e e sabeeesareesnneeas 17
HARRIS TEETER HAO94 T ittt ettt ettt e ettt e s e bt e e s s abe e e e s s abeee e ssabeeeesanreeeeeans 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY #0029 ™T ...ttt 9
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #0058 ™T ...ttt 16
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #0069 ™T ...ttt sttt st st e s 21

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

HARRIS TEETER PHARMAQCY #0090 ™T ...ttt sttt st s e s es 21
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0096 ™T ...ttt sttt et sttt s e s es 11
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0104 ™ T ...ttt et sttt ettt e st e st eesanee s 20
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY HOL112 T L.ttt ettt sttt e et e e s e e s enreee e 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY HOL18 ™T ..ottt 19
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0136 ™T ..ottt s 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY #0137 ™T L.ttt ettt ettt st s e e e 2
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY #0138 ™T ... ittt ettt ettt sttt e s e sanee s 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #0158 ™T ...ttt ettt ettt ettt e e e sanee s 11
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY #0191 T L. ittt ettt ettt et e s s e e nreee e 11
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #0210 ™T ..ottt s 11
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0212 ™ T L.ttt sttt s e e 9
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY #0229 ™T ...ttt sttt ettt s e e s sanee e 7
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0283 ™ T ...ttt sttt et sttt e s e snee s 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0298 T ...ttt ettt ettt et ettt et e st e e sanee s 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0330 T ...ttt ettt sttt e st e s s nree e s e nreee e 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGCY #0367 ™ T ..ottt st 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY #0393 ™T .. ittt sttt s 3
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #0395 ™T .. ottt ettt s 25
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY H043 *7T Lottt ettt et ettt et ettt e s e e saee e sneeen 25
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY H080 *7T ...ttt sttt sttt ettt bt e e st e e aneesaeeeeas 9
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700021 T . .nieiiiieiiiiee ettt ettt et e s st e s s e e e saneee e 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700495 T ...ttt 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY H135 *T L.ttt sttt st e 12
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY H#225 *1 L.ttt ettt e s 1
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARGY H264 *7T ...ttt ettt sttt st st eaee e snee e 11
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY H304 *7T ettt ettt ettt sttt e sabe e s saee e sneeen 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQCY #3311 ™ T Lottt ettt ettt st e s ee e 19
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAR Y H331 *T L.ttt sttt st 17
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAG Y H344 *T .o ettt sttt et s 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY #353 *1 Lottt sttt 25
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARQGY H422 *T Lottt ettt ettt ettt st st e s eaee e snee e 22
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARCY #4960 *7T ...ttt ettt sttt et e e saee e snee e 16
HARRIS TEETER PHARMAGQCY HA98 ™T .ttt ettt ettt e e et e et e e an e e e 18
HARRIS TEETER PHARMARLGY *7F ettt s 17,17, 22
HAYES BARTON PHARMACY H71 oiieiieeteeeeteeteeseeteeeiteesteeesteeebeeesbeeesabeesbeees e e e e 22
HAYES BARTON PHARMALCY T ettt ettt sttt s e s s e s s e e s e nneees 31
HAYWOOD MONCURE HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY T .. ittt e e e 2
HEALTH CARE CENTER PHARIMACY #71 ..ottt ettt sttt e 17
HEALTH CARE CONNECTIONS 7 .ottt ettt ettt ettt ettt e st e e s et e e s e et e e s sanneeesennneeeenns 6
HEALTH INNOVATIONS PHARMACY OF LAURINBURG *7T ...ccociiiiiiiiiiiieiiieeriee e 15
HEALTH MATTERS PHARMAGCY T . ettt ettt ettt e s e e sane e e 3
HEALTH PARK PHARIMACY H1 ettt ettt ettt s e st e s b e e saneeesaneeeas 22
HEALTH PARK PHARMALCY LTC T ettt ettt e e s e e s e e s eaneeeesennneeeeans 31
HEALTHKEEPERZ PHARMAGCY T .. ittt ettt ettt sttt ettt et e st e e it e e e bae e sabeeenabeeeanee 14
HEALTHSMART PHARMACY T ettt e e et e s ebb e e s anne e e e e 7,25
HICKIMAN'S PHARMARCGY T ettt ettt ettt sttt sttt st e s e e e sane e e st e e sneeeas 1
HOGAN'S PHARIMACY H1 ettt ettt sttt e bt e e sb e e st e s bt e e sbeeesaneeenee 6
HOGAN'S PHARMACY, LTC T ettt e s e s e s e s nne e e s 29
HOKE PHARMACY *F ettt ettt ettt e st e e et e e bt e e e bt e e sabe e e bt e e e abbeeeabeeeaabeeeaseeesaneas 6

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

HOLLY PARK PHARIMALCY H1 ettt ettt sttt ettt e st esbe e s e ate e e nreesaneeens 22
HOLLY PARK PHARMALCY LTC T ittt ettt ettt e et e st e s e e e s s e e s nnneeeeennee 31
HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMALCY T ittt ettt sttt ettt e s at e e sabe e e sabe e sneeesaneeens 19
HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMALCY LTC T ettt ettt ettt e st e e st e e s sabee e e s saneee e e e 30
HOWELL DRUG COMPANY INC #7T Lottt sttt sbte e s sneesennee e 6
- ________J |
JANUS RX ettt ettt s bt e e st e e e e abb e e s e ab et e e e aabe e e e e abbe e e e aabeeeeaabeeeeeanbaeeesnnneeens 31
JOHNSON DRUG HAMPSTEAD T ..ottt sttt e s nne e 12
JOHNSTON HEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMAGCY T L.ttt 8
JOSEFS PHARIMALCY H1 ettt ettt ettt ettt e st e st e s st e e saneeesaneesnneas 22,31
JOSEFS PHARIMARCY ettt ettt st e e st e e st e e e s e e e e mne e e e snneeeesnnneeeennneas 31
JULIAN T PIERCE HEALTH CENTER PHARMALCY *7T ...ttt eettee e e e e e e e 14
JUSTICE PHARMALCY T ettt ettt ettt ettt e ettt e s e bt e e s e atb e e e s s abeeeesannbeeesaabaeeesanbeeeeenns 1
-k |
KNIGHTDALE PHARIMACY H71 Lottt ettt st s bt e e sat e s bt e e sabe e sbeeesbeeesaneeens 19
KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY T ettt ettt ettt sttt e e et e e et e e e s nbe e e e snbeeeeennneeeans 31
- L |
LEES CREEK PHARIMALCY 1 ittt ettt ettt ettt et e st e e it e e bt e e eabe e e naneeenee 2,27
LTC COATS PHARMALCY INC. T ettt ettt ettt st s bt e e st e e et e e e snbeeeesnneeens 29
LUMBERTON HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY T ..ottt 14
-~ |
MABRY'S DRUG & HOME CARE T ... ittt ettt ettt e e ettt e e s e e eanneeeen 13
MAPLE HILL PHARMACY H71 ettt e e e 13
MARKET STREET PHARMARGY ™7 .ottt sttt st s s nn e 11
IMASSEY DRUG CO *7 ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt e s it e bt e st e e s at e e s bt e e s bt e e eabeeeaseeeeaneeennneas 4
MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY T ettt sttt sttt e e 11, 13
MEDICAL PARK PHARMALCY *7T ittt ettt et ettt ettt et e at e st e e it e e bt e e sabe e e sateeebeeeeaneas 13
MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMAGCY 7 ettt ettt ettt ettt sttt e e st e e e st ee s snre e e e snneeens 15
MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMALCY T ..ttt 30
MEDICAP PHARIMALCY H1 ettt ettt e b e e s s ean e sbe e e saneesnnneenas 22
MEDICINE PARK PHARIMALCY H1 Lottt ettt ettt et e e e e nar e e e 8
MEDICINE PARK PHARMALCY T ettt ettt ettt ettt e s e e smnee e e saaneeeesanneeeeeans 30
IMEDICINE SHOPPE H1 ..ottt ettt ettt e st e e st e s bt e s bt e e sabe e sbteesabeeesabeesaneeas 14
MORRISVILLE PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING T L.oiiiiiiiiiiiie et 20,31
MYSCRIPTS PHARMAGCGY T . ettt sttt et e s e s abae e s e e e saneessnne e 19
N |
NC STATE CAMPUS HEALTH PHARMALCY T Lo ittt ettt saneee e 22
NH NHRMC ED NORTH PHARMACY T .ttt sttt s 11
NH NHRMC EMPLOYEE PHARMARGY *7 ettt sttt 11
NH NHRMC OUTPATIENT PHARMACY H71 ..ottt 11
NH NHRMC SPECIALTY PHARMARCGY T .ottt sttt et sttt e s e s s 11
NUEVO HEALTH, INC T ettt ettt sttt ettt ettt e e ettt e s st e e e st e e e e anbe e e e enneeeesannneeesannneeeanns 31
.o |
OAKRIDGE PHARMARCGY T ettt ettt ettt ettt st e st e e st e et e e sabe e e sabe e e sateesneeesaneeesnneeeas 22
OLD MAIN PHARMALCY 1 ettt ettt ettt e et e e st e e sa e e s bt e e eabe e e s abee e aabeesbeeesareeenee 14

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

OLD MAIN PHARMAGCY t .cooooooevoocveoseeeeeseeesseseessessssssesssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssesssssssssssssasssssesssas 30
OMNICARE OF RALEIGH ....oovvoovveeeveeseeeeseeesseeeesseesssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssesssssssssassssssssss 31
ONEALS DRUG STORE ¥ .......oveoeveeeeesessessssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssasssens 26
ONERX PHARMAGCY ¥1 .....ocooooooeveeseeosseeeseseeessoeesssees e sessaes s ssssssssssssssssssssssssessesss s ssssesas s sssnes 22
OPTION CARE ...ooovveeeveeoeseessseessseeessssesssseesssesssssesssesssssssss s s s s sssessssasssssessssesssssesssnssssseessesssssnesens 28
OPTION CARE T ..oooovoooeeeoceeeseeeeessesesseeee s ssesssssesss s sss s sssssssessssesssssessssnsssssesssnsssssessnsneees 28
OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES 553, LLC. ¥t ....vourveeoceeeseeeseeseesssesssssssssesesssssssnssssessssssssssssssnee 22,28
OPTUMRX, INC. T .oooooveoeeveesveessveeseeesseeeessessssssesssesssssssssesssssssss st assssesssssssssassssnssssssseessssssnsens 27
PP |
PARKER PHARMACY 1 ......oooovveoreeeeseeesesesseseesssessssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssnsssssnssnns 7
PEMBROKE DRUG *1 .....ooovveecveeaeeeessssssssessssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssanees 14,14, 30
PERSON STREET PHARMAGCY LLC *1 .....ooooveoveeeeeesseessssesessessssessssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssenees 23
PHARMAGCY INNOVATIONS T +...coovvooeveeeesseeeseseeeeseesssseesessesssesessssesssessssssessssssssssesss s ssssssessssssessnneens 30
PHARMCARE USA OF RALEIGH T .....ooovveocveoceeeeeeesesseesssesessssssseses s ssssssssssesssssssssssssessssssssssnssesenees 31
PHARMERICA T ....oovoooeoeeeeeeseeeeeeeesseeess s s ssse s ssssssessssessssss s as s ssssnssssesssssnssnesssssessnesones 31
PHARMSCRIPT OF NC LLC 1 ovoovvvoeveoceeeeveeseseesssssessssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsssssssssnssesenees 31
PINEHURST MEDICAL CLINIC PHARMACY ¥ ........oviivoeeeveesseeesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnesssns 10
PITTSBORO PHARMAGCY LLC ¥t ..o.oeooveeoeeeeeeeeeseeeseesssssess s sssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssasssssesseasssssnssens 2
PORT CITY PHARMAGCY ¥ ......oooooeeeeeeeseeesseesssseesssessssessssssessssesssssessssss s ssssssssseessesssssessssesssneenes 11
PSP PHARMAQCY 1 .....ooocvooeeeeeeseesesaesseessssessseesssssssssssesssessssssssssessssssssssesssessssssssssesssssssssasssssesssens 23
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1466 *1 .......ooovvoereeeevessseeesssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssssssnssonns 17
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1514 ¥ _......oo.ooiveeeeeeoessoosssesssesesssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssssssessonns 25
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1516 ¥t ......oooovveereeeseeossseeesssesssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssesssasssssessssasssssssssssssssssonns 11
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1520 ¥t .....oooovveerveesveossseeesssesssssesssssssssssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssssssssessnens 17
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1544 ¥ _.........oooivoieeseeseseeesseeessseessseessseesssesssssssesesss s asssssessesassessssesssseessnens 16
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1551 ¥t ......oooveeveerecveesssoesssessssesssssssssesssssessssssssssesssesssssessssnssssssssssssssessonns 23
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1552 ¥t ......ooovvoereeeceeesseeossessssssesssssssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssssssnssonns 17
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1575 ¥t ......oooovooecveesseesseeessesessseessssssssssessssssssssssssassssssssssesssssssssesssssssssnssnsns 4
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1580 ¥t .....ooorvveereeesseesseesssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssassssssssssssssssssssssssessonns 11
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1619 ¥t .....oooivvereeseeossseeessoesssseesssesssssesssesssssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssssssssessnens 13
PUBLIX PHARMAGY #1652 ¥t ......oooiveeiveesseessseeesseessseesssessssssssesessessssssesssasssssessesesssssssessssesessnens 23
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1727 ¥t ..oocoooeoeecoeeeseeseveeesseessveesssssssseessssss s s ssssessses s ssssses s 7
PUBLIX PHARMAGCY #1744 ¥t ......oooovooevooeeveesseessoeesssoessseesssses s ssssssss s ssasssssesssssssssse s sssessonns 26
.o
QUALITY CARE PHARMACY ¥ .......oooieoeoceoeeeseesseesseeeesseessssess e sssssssssesssssssssssssssssssssessssessseseesss 10
QUALITY CARE PHARMACY OF PINEHURST ¥ .....oovotvveireeeseeeeeseeesseessseeessssessssessssssssssesssesssssnesens 9
QWIKMED PHARMACY *7F .......ooooeeeeceeesseeeseeesssesssessssssssssssssssssss s sssssssssssssssssssssssnssssssssssnssssesssnns 4
. rR____ |
RALEIGH NEUROLOGY PHARMACY ¥ .......ooooeoeoeeeeceeeesoeessssssseessssesssssssssssssssssssseessssssssessssessnnns 23
RALEIGH PHARMACY 1 ......oooooeoeeeoeeeeesseeesssseessssessssesssssssssessssssssssssssssesssssssssnssssassssessssassssessssns 23
REALO DISCOUNT DRUG *1 .....ovveoreeareeosseeessessssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssesssssssssssssssassssssssssnssssssssssessssnees 7
REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *7T ....ooveeovveoeeeeseeesssesssessssesssssssssssssessssssssssssssssassssessssessssnees 7,8,13, 18
REALO SPECIALTY CARE PHARMACY *7T ........oouirveeeeeeeseeiessessssesssessssssesssssssssssssesessssssssessssnssnen 20, 28
RED SPRINGS HEALTH CENTER PHARMAGCY 1 ......oooverrveeeeeeesseeseseiessssessseessssssssesesssssssessssssessenns 15
RED SPRINGS OLD MAIN 1 ......ooooeoooeeeeeeeeseeeesseeeesoeesssssssssesssssssssesssssssssssesssessssssssssesssssssseesssss 15
REX PHARMACY OF RALEIGH *1 .......ovoovveoeveesseeeseeesseeessssessssessssssssssssssessssssssssesssssssssesssssssssnsones 23
ROCKFISH PHARMAGCY *1 ... ..ooovvooeveoseeoeseesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssssasssssnsssssssssssssssnees 6, 29
ROCKY POINT PAVILION PHARMACY *T ......oooorveeeveesseessseesssseessessssessssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssessssoees 13

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

ROCKY POINT PAVILION PHARMACY T .ttt e s s 30
ROWLAND OLD MAIN PHARMALCY H1 ettt sttt st st e s 15
s |
SAM''S PHARMAGCY T .ottt ettt ettt e e s e e 4,11, 23, 23, 25
SANFORD PHARMALCY H1 ettt ettt ettt e b e e st e e s it e s aeeesabeeesabeeeanbeesnaeesnneeans 8
SCOTLAND DRUG COMPANY H1 iieitteetteeeteeeeeetteerteeerieeeeteeesbeeesbe e st e st e e bt e e sbe e e saneeeneeesane 15
SCOTLAND HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY T ettt ettt ettt e e 15
SCOTLAND PHARMACY - LAURINBURG T ...ttt s s 15
SCOTLAND PHARMALCY - PEMBROKE T ...ttt 14
SEASHORE DRUGS T ..ttt sttt sttt ettt et be e e sttt e e ab e s st e e sabe e e saseeeanneesaneeas 1
SENDERRA RX PARTINERS, LLC ¥ ...ttt ettt ettt et ettt et e et e st e e st esnreesneeens 20
SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE INC ™ ...ttt ettt ettt et 10
SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE, INC LONG TERM CARE T ...eiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e 30
SILER CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY T .ottt 3
SILER CITY PHARMACY 1 ettt ettt e sttt et ba e s ne e e sab e e s enneesneeas 3
SILER CITY PHARMALY LTC T ettt ettt ettt e s e e s s e e s smne e e s s nnneeeans 29
SOUTH ROBESON MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *1 ..ottt e e e 13
SOUTHEASTERN PHARMALCY HT Lottt ettt sttt et st sat e s sae e stt e e sabeesaeeesaneeens 14
SOUTHEASTERN PHARMARCY 2 H1 ettt ettt ettt ettt e e s e e s e e e sabe e e e s e 14
SPECTRUM INFUSION INC ..ottt 28
SPRINGFIELD PHARIMACY LLC *7 L.ttt ettt sttt st e sat e s esnee e 23
STANDARD DRUG *7 .ttt ettt ettt ettt e st e e bt e s bt e e st e e sab e e e bt e e e abeeesnbeeeneeesanees 9
STEDMAN DRUG CENTER ™7 ..ttt ettt ettt ettt s et e e sae e s bt e e st e e st e e e st e e eabeeeenneas 5
SUNSET PARK PHARIMALCY H1 ettt ettt sttt s at e st e st e st e e s et e e sateeeneeas 12
SWIFT CREEK PHARIMAGY *7 .ottt ettt e ettt e e sttt e e s sabt e e sataee e s nnteeesanbeeeesnnees 17
- T |
TAR HEEL DRUG T ..ottt ettt ettt et e et e e bt e e st e e e s ab e e e be e e s bt e e sabeeenabeesabeeeenseeeane 9
THE APOTHECARY AT ST JAMES ™7 oottt ettt ettt ettt et e e et e e st e e e snneeeas 2
THE MEDICINE CENTER T .ottt ettt e s e e s e e e e e e 5
THE PAVILION PHARMACY H71 ieeeteetteetteeeeeeetteesteeerteesbteeseessiteesbeees e s sbb e e sbte e saneesannee e 4
THE PLAZA PHARMACIST H1 ettt ettt ettt e st sab e s bt e e sbee e saneesnaneenas 23
THOMAS DRUG STORE - LONG TERM CARE T ...ttt 29
THOMAS DRUG STORE T ..ttt ettt ettt st e bt e e bt e e s bt e e sabee s bt e e sabeeesaneeennee 5
THOMAS DRUGS H71 eeeeeeeteeeeteeeeteeerteeeeeeeeereee e ettt e e sttt e e s it e e e e abe e e e s anbteeseabeeeesennseeesennneeeans 1,1
THOMAS DRUGS LTC T ettt ettt ettt ettt sbe e s e e sne e e saneessanee e 29
TRIANGLE COMPOUNDING PHARMACY INC #7T L.ttt st 17
TROY PHARMAGCY T ettt ettt ettt sttt ettt e sttt e st e e e s bt e s bt e e s bt e e sabeesnbeesaneeesnneeens 9
TWIN OAKS PHARMACY H1 ettt ettt ettt ettt e e st e e s bt e e st e e saeeeeabeeesabeeesareeennee 14
TWO RIVERS PHARMACY T ittt ettt ettt ettt et e ettt e et e e st e e e abeesbeeesabeeensbeesbaeeas 4
TWO RIVERS PHARMALCY INC T ettt ettt ettt s it e s et e e s s nr e e s ennneee e e 29
v |
UNC PHARMACY AT PANTHER CREEK T ...ttt 18
- v |
VALLEY PHARMACY H ettt ettt e et e bt e e st e e s abe e sat e e sabeeesabeeeneeesaneeas 4
VALUE RX PHARMAGY T ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt e e it e e bt e e sab e e e sat e e eabteesabeeesnbeeebbeesabeeennne 12
VILLAGE PHARMACY T ittt ettt ettt ettt ettt e ettt e e sttt e e ettt e e e sabeee e snbeeeesnneeeeennneeas 4,13
VILLAGE PHARMARGY LTC T ettt sttt st sttt st st e e e e sinee e 31

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



INDEX

VILLAGE PHARMACY OF WAKE FOREST 71 ...ttt sttt 25
VITAL CARE OF FAYETTEVILLE T ..ottt ettt s e st e s e e e s e e e e 28
VITAL CARE OF RALEIGH T ..ttt ettt ettt et e e e e e s e e e e e mree e e ennnee 28
- W
WAKE COUNTY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES PHARMACY *7T ..o 23
WAKEMED EMPLOYEE PHARMAGCY T .ttt ettt sttt sttt e s e e saee e 23
WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY - MEDICAL PARK OF CARY *T ...coiiiiiiiiiiieeeeieeens 18, 18, 27, 27
WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMARLCY *7T ettt sttt 23
WALGREENS PHARMACY *t.....1,1,1,2,2,2,2,2,3,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,4,5,5,6,6,7,7,8,8,8,8, 8,

4
9909 10,10,12,12,12,12,12,12,12,12,12,13, 13, 14, 14, 15, 15, 16, 1
19, 19, 19, 19, 20, 23, 23, 23, 23, 23, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 24, 2
24, 25, 25, 25, 26

WALGREENS PHARMACY T ettt ettt e e e ettt s e e e e et e e s e e abaaeeesssaaanssesssssannsanees 27
WALMART PHARMACY *t ...... 1,1,2,2,3,4,4,4,4,5,5,5,5,5,5,6,6,7,7,8,8,8,9,12,12,12, 12,
13, 14, 14, 14, 15, 15, 16, 18, 18, 18, 18, 19, 20, 20, 20, 24, 24, 25, 25, 25, 25, 25, 26

WARREN DRUG COMPANY H1 ettt ettt ettt sttt e st e s bt e e saneesenteesneeeas 7
WE CARE PHARMARLCY *F ettt ettt ettt ettt et e ettt e st e e ea e e bt e e e bt e e sabeeebeeeeabeeennreeennee 16
WEBSTERS PHARMACGY ™ Lttt ettt et ettt ettt et e sttt e s bt e e at e e s bt e e s bt e e sabeesabeeesabeeennbeesneeens 14
WELLNESS PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING CENTER ™7 L..oiiiiiiiiiieeeriieee e 25
WHISPERING PINES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *T ..ottt 9
WHITE DOVE PHARMALCY H1 ettt sttt st e sabe e s saee e e e e saneeeas 18
WHITE OAK PHARMARCY LLC ™7 ettt ettt sttt ettt et e st e et e smneeeenneas 19
WINDSOR POINT PHARMAR Y T ettt ettt ettt e s e st e e s e e e s emnne e e s enneeeeeennne 29
WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS *7 ...ttt ettt sttt st st saee e e naeee e 12
WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS LTC T ..ottt ettt ettt s e e s e e s 30
WOOD PHARMARCY INC H71 oeeieeteeeteeeeeeeetesteeeeesiteeseeesteesbeeesbeessibeesbte e sbe e s st e snaeesaneeea 7
WOODARD DRUG STORE T ...ttt sttt sttt et esne e e snee e 7

* Extended (90-day) supply of maintenance medications available
t Supports electronic prescribing



This pharmacy directory was updated on 08/2024. For more recent information or other
questions, please contact FirstMedicare Direct Member Services at (877) 210-9167 or, for TTY
users, TTY 711, 8 a.m. Local Time, 7 days a week. From April 1 — September 30 voicemail will
be used on weekends and holidays. Or visit FirstMedicare.com.

Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated Pharmacy
Directory is located on our website at FirstMedicare.com. You may also call Member Services at
(877) 210-9167 (TTY/TDD users should call 711) for updated information.

FirstMNledicare Direct

FIRSTCAROLINACARE INSURANCE COMPANY

(877) 210-9167
TTY 711
FirstMedicare.com




	MDCMFC25-FMDpharmd-0624_front_matter_r1.pdf
	FMD guts.pdf
	5
	501 PHARMACY *

	A
	A TO Z PHARMACY, LLC *
	ABERDEEN PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *
	ADVANCE COMMUNITY HEALTH PHARMACY- SE *
	ADVANCED HOME INFUSION
	ALLCARE PHARMACY SERVICES, LLC *
	ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY LTC, LLC
	ANGIER FAMILY PHARMACY, LLC *
	APEX PHARMACY *
	ASPIRAR PHARMACY
	ASPIRAR PHARMACY *
	ASPIRAR PHARMACY *
	ATKINSON DRUG *
	ATLANTIC PHARMACY *

	B
	BARBEE PHARMACY & GIFTS *
	BEDDINGFIELD DRUGS LLC *
	BEE WELL PHARMACY LLC *
	BETTER LIFE PHARMACY *
	BIOLOGICS BY MCKESSON *
	BIOSCRIP INFUSION SERVICES
	BISCOE PHARMACY, INC. *
	BL PHARMACY *
	BL PHARMACY *
	BRISSON DRUGS
	BRISSON DRUGS INC *

	C
	C3 HEALTHCARE RX
	CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT DRUG *
	CAPE FEAR DISCOUNT DRUG *
	CAPE FEAR LONG TERM CARE PHARMACY LLC
	CAPE FEAR PHARMACY *
	CAREMARK NORTH CAROLINA SPECIALTY PHARM LLC DBACVS/SPECIALTY
	CARLIE C'S PHARMACY #870 *
	CAROLINA BEHAVIORAL CARE PHARMACY *
	CARROLL PHARMACY *
	CARROLL PHARMACY LONG TERM CARE
	CARTER PHARMACY *
	CARY ENDOCRINE PHARMACY *
	CENTER PHARMACY *
	CENTER STREET PHARMACY
	CLAYTON PHARMACY *
	CLINIC PHARMACY *
	COASTAL PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING *
	COATS PHARMACY INC *
	COCHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG CO #3 *
	COHRANE RIDENHOUR DRUG
	COMMUNITY DRUG *
	COOPERS PHARMACY *
	CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY INFUSION SERVICES
	CORAM CVS/SPECIALTY INFUSION SERVICES
	COSTCO PHARMACY *
	COSTCO PHARMACY *
	COSTCO PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *
	CVS PHARMACY *

	D
	DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *
	DAVIS DRUG COMPANY *
	DJ'S PHARMACY *
	DR PHARMACY, INC *
	DRUGS AMERICA *
	DRUGS AMERICA LTC

	E
	EASTERN CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER *
	EASTERN CAROLINA MEDICAL CENTER *
	EASTOVER DRUG *
	ELLERBE PHARMACY *
	ERIC'S PHARMACY *
	EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY LLC *
	EXPRESS DISCOUNT PHARMACY LTC

	F
	FAIRMONT DRUG COMPANY *
	FALLS RIVER PHARMACY
	FALLS RIVER PHARMACY *
	FAMILY PHARMACY *
	FAMILY PHARMACY *
	FAYETTEVILLE DRUGS *
	FIRSTHEALTH CANCER CENTER PHARMACY *
	FIRSTHEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FOOD LION PHARMACY *
	FUQUAY PHARMACY *

	G
	GALLOWAY- SANDS PHARMACY #2 *
	GALLOWAY SANDS PHARMACY *
	GARNER 5TH AVENUE PHARMACY INC. *
	GARNER FAMILY PHARMACY *
	GLENWOOD SOUTH PHARMACY AND MARKET *
	GMC PHARMACY AT DUNN *
	GMC PHARMACY AT STAR *
	GOVERNORS PHARMACY *
	GREYSTONE VILLAGE PHARMACY *

	H
	HARRIS TEETER #236 *
	HARRIS TEETER #494 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0029 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0058 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0069 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0090 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0096 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0104 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0112 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0118 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0136 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0137 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0138 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0158 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0191 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0210 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0212 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0229 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0283 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0298 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0330 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0367 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0393 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #0395 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #043 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #080 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700021 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #09700495 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #135 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #225 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #264 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #304 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #311 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #331 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #344 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #353 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #422 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #496 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY #498 *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY *
	HARRIS TEETER PHARMACY *
	HAYES BARTON PHARMACY
	HAYES BARTON PHARMACY *
	HAYWOOD MONCURE HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *
	HEALTH CARE CENTER PHARMACY *
	HEALTH CARE CONNECTIONS *
	HEALTH INNOVATIONS PHARMACY OF LAURINBURG *
	HEALTH MATTERS PHARMACY *
	HEALTH PARK PHARMACY *
	HEALTH PARK PHARMACY LTC
	HEALTHKEEPERZ PHARMACY *
	HEALTHSMART PHARMACY *
	HEALTHSMART PHARMACY *
	HICKMAN'S PHARMACY *
	HOGAN'S PHARMACY *
	HOGAN'S PHARMACY, LTC
	HOKE PHARMACY *
	HOLLY PARK PHARMACY *
	HOLLY PARK PHARMACY LTC
	HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMACY *
	HOLLY SPRINGS PHARMACY LTC
	HOWELL DRUG COMPANY INC *

	J
	JANUS RX
	JOHNSON DRUG HAMPSTEAD *
	JOHNSTON HEALTH OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *
	JOSEFS PHARMACY
	JOSEFS PHARMACY *
	JOSEFS PHARMACY *
	JULIAN T PIERCE HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *
	JUSTICE PHARMACY *

	K
	KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY
	KNIGHTDALE PHARMACY *

	L
	LEES CREEK PHARMACY *
	LEES CREEK PHARMACY *
	LTC COATS PHARMACY INC
	LUMBERTON HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *

	M
	MABRY'S DRUG & HOME CARE *
	MAPLE HILL PHARMACY *
	MARKET STREET PHARMACY *
	MASSEY DRUG CO *
	MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *
	MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *
	MEDICAL PARK PHARMACY *
	MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMACY
	MEDICAL VILLAGE PHARMACY *
	MEDICAP PHARMACY *
	MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY
	MEDICINE PARK PHARMACY *
	MEDICINE SHOPPE *
	MORRISVILLE PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING *
	MORRISVILLE PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING *
	MYSCRIPTS PHARMACY *

	N
	NC STATE CAMPUS HEALTH PHARMACY *
	NH NHRMC ED NORTH PHARMACY *
	NH NHRMC EMPLOYEE PHARMACY *
	NH NHRMC OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *
	NH NHRMC SPECIALTY PHARMACY *
	NUEVO HEALTH, INC

	O
	OAKRIDGE PHARMACY *
	OLD MAIN PHARMACY
	OLD MAIN PHARMACY *
	OMNICARE OF RALEIGH
	ONEALS DRUG STORE *
	ONERX PHARMACY *
	OPTION CARE
	OPTION CARE
	OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES 553, LLC. *
	OPTUM INFUSION SERVICES 553, LLC. *
	OPTUMRX, INC

	P
	PARKER PHARMACY *
	PEMBROKE DRUG *
	PEMBROKE DRUG *
	PERSON STREET PHARMACY LLC *
	PHARMACY INNOVATIONS
	PHARMCARE USA OF RALEIGH
	PHARMERICA
	PHARMSCRIPT OF NC LLC
	PINEHURST MEDICAL CLINIC PHARMACY *
	PITTSBORO PHARMACY LLC *
	PORT CITY PHARMACY *
	PSP PHARMACY *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1466 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1514 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1516 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1520 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1544 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1551 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1552 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1575 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1580 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1619 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1652 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1727 *
	PUBLIX PHARMACY #1744 *

	Q
	QUALITY CARE PHARMACY *
	QUALITY CARE PHARMACY OF PINEHURST *
	QWIKMED PHARMACY *

	R
	RALEIGH NEUROLOGY PHARMACY *
	RALEIGH PHARMACY *
	REALO DISCOUNT DRUG *
	REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *
	REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *
	REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *
	REALO DISCOUNT DRUGS *
	REALO SPECIALTY CARE PHARMACY *
	REALO SPECIALTY CARE PHARMACY *
	RED SPRINGS HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *
	RED SPRINGS OLD MAIN *
	REX PHARMACY OF RALEIGH *
	ROCKFISH PHARMACY *
	ROCKFISH PHARMACY *
	ROCKY POINT PAVILION PHARMACY
	ROCKY POINT PAVILION PHARMACY *
	ROWLAND OLD MAIN PHARMACY *

	S
	SAM'S PHARMACY *
	SAM'S PHARMACY *
	SAM'S PHARMACY *
	SAM'S PHARMACY *
	SANFORD PHARMACY *
	SCOTLAND DRUG COMPANY *
	SCOTLAND HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *
	SCOTLAND PHARMACY - LAURINBURG *
	SCOTLAND PHARMACY - PEMBROKE *
	SEASHORE DRUGS *
	SENDERRA RX PARTNERS, LLC *
	SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE INC *
	SEVEN LAKES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE, INC LONG TERM CARE
	SILER CITY COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTER PHARMACY *
	SILER CITY PHARMACY *
	SILER CITY PHARMACY LTC
	SOUTH ROBESON MEDICAL CENTER PHARMACY *
	SOUTHEASTERN PHARMACY *
	SOUTHEASTERN PHARMACY 2 *
	SPECTRUM INFUSION INC
	SPRINGFIELD PHARMACY LLC *
	STANDARD DRUG *
	STEDMAN DRUG CENTER *
	SUNSET PARK PHARMACY *
	SWIFT CREEK PHARMACY *

	T
	TAR HEEL DRUG *
	THE APOTHECARY AT ST JAMES *
	THE MEDICINE CENTER *
	THE PAVILION PHARMACY *
	THE PLAZA PHARMACIST *
	THOMAS DRUG STORE - LONG TERM CARE
	THOMAS DRUG STORE *
	THOMAS DRUGS *
	THOMAS DRUGS LTC
	TRIANGLE COMPOUNDING PHARMACY INC *
	TROY PHARMACY *
	TWIN OAKS PHARMACY *
	TWO RIVERS PHARMACY *
	TWO RIVERS PHARMACY INC

	U
	UNC PHARMACY AT PANTHER CREEK *

	V
	VALLEY PHARMACY *
	VALUE RX PHARMACY *
	VILLAGE PHARMACY *
	VILLAGE PHARMACY *
	VILLAGE PHARMACY LTC
	VILLAGE PHARMACY OF WAKE FOREST *
	VITAL CARE OF FAYETTEVILLE
	VITAL CARE OF RALEIGH

	W
	WAKE COUNTY HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES PHARMACY *
	WAKEMED EMPLOYEE PHARMACY *
	WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY - MEDICAL PARK OF CARY *
	WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY - MEDICAL PARK OF CARY *
	WAKEMED OUTPATIENT PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALGREENS PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WALMART PHARMACY *
	WARREN DRUG COMPANY *
	WE CARE PHARMACY *
	WEBSTERS PHARMACY *
	WELLNESS PHARMACY AND COMPOUNDING CENTER *
	WHISPERING PINES PRESCRIPTION SHOPPE *
	WHITE DOVE PHARMACY *
	WHITE OAK PHARMACY LLC *
	WINDSOR POINT PHARMACY
	WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS *
	WINTER PARK DISCOUNT DRUGS LTC
	WOOD PHARMACY INC *
	WOODARD DRUG STORE *





